Lancer Timing Services - Contractor License

Men 60 M Dash

BU Facility: 6.54 2016 Asafa Powell, Puma
Name Year School
Preliminaries
1 # 1224 Jackson, J'Den FR Sprint Tech Bvi
2 # 1223 Frett, Tiondre FR Sprint Tech Bvi
3 # 774 Harvey Jr, Donnel FR Middlebury
4 # 843 Fleming, Dwayne SO Monroe Unive
5 # 740 Fortune, Tyler FR Merrimack
6 # 1407 Bassue, Mikkel SR Unattached
7 # 602 Gentchos, Joshua FR Holy Cross
8 # 131 O'Connor, Kevin SR Bates
8 # 174 Christian, Leon SR Boston University
10 # 53 Harrison, Jordan JR Amherst
11 # 506 Volz, Liam JR Fordham
12 # 1607 Vera, Gael FR Wheaton (Mass.)
13 # 184 Lamkin, Thomas FR Boston University
14 # 58 Nichols, Alexande JR Amherst
15 # 1574 Paul, Steve FR Wesleyan
16 # 1476 Stevens, Chris SR Unattached
16 # 422 Parker-Sharpe, Al Deeshun Sharpe
18 # 1240 Lopez, Christophe FR St. John Fisher
19 # 1306 Romney, Malik Talent eX Tr
20 # 1238 Cromer, Gabriel FR St. John Fisher
21 # 450 Morgan, Damon SR Eastern Mennonite
22 # 273 Price, Terrell FR Buffalo State
22 # 893 Parshay, Tyler JR New England Elite
24 # 741 Franco, Justin SO Merrimack
25 # 1440 Junker, Uly SR Unattached
26 # 552 Chewning, Daniel JR Gordon
27 # 325 Groth, Jeffory SO Colgate
28 # 1412 Bruneau, Samuel SR Unattached
29 # 8 Garraway-Paul, Pa FR Adelphi
30 # 1427 Edwards, Kendrick SR Unattached
30 # 1483 Wilson, Avery SR Unattached
32 # 554 Lonstein, Henry SR Gordon
33 # 670 Sokunle, Khalil SR Kbs Tour Track Club
34 # 739 Crowley, Landon SR Merrimack
35 # 1098 Karweh, Izaiah SO Ric
36 # 334 Mensah, Kwadjo SO Colgate
37 # 326 Guenthner, Jedidi SO Colgate
38 # 329 Kaufman, Chase FR Colgate
39 # 112 Stringer, Samuel SR Azimuth Athletics
40 # 881 Charrette, Sam New England Elite
41 # 1222 Charles, Ty'Rique FR Sprint Tech Bvi
42 # 632 Boreland, Max SO Ithaca
42 # 1600 Mualis, GJ JR Wheaton (Mass.)
44 # 644 Wendt, John SR Ithaca
45 # 631 Boreland, Alex SO Ithaca
46 # 745 Scalia, Thomas FR Merrimack
47 # 1472 Sitenta, Shepherd Unattached
48 # 263 Abate, Logan SO Buffalo State
49 # 1452 mccranie, kody SR Unattached
50 # 1289 Giallanza, Nathan SR Sydney Uni A
51 # 635 Crosdale, Asa FR Ithaca
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....Men 60 M Dash
52 # 1104 O'Connell, Tyrell FR Ric 7.54 8
53 # 222 Barba, Nickolas FR Bridgeport 7.60 6 7.593
54 4 1413 Buxton, Gavin JR Unattached 7.60 8 7.598
55 # 317 Connors, Simon SO Colgate 7.68 2
56 # 898 Soto, Joshua New England Elite 7.78 5
57 # 894 Pena, Aavian New England Elite 7.82 2
58 # 888 Machado, Elai New England Elite 7.84 3
59 # 848 Mchardy, Micah FR Monroe Unive 8.17 4
60 # 896 Reynoso, Ryan New England Elite 8.68 1
61 # 897 Ruiz, Emil New England Elite 8.81 1
Men 60 M Dash
BU Facility: 6.54 2016 Asafa Powell, Puma
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 1407 Bassue, Mikkel SR Unattached 6.88
2 # 1224 Jackson, J'Den FR Sprint Tech Bvi 6.89
3 # 843 Fleming, Dwayne SO Monroe Unive 6.90
4 4 740 Fortune, Tyler FR Merrimack 6.94
5 # 1223 Frett, Tiondre FR Sprint Tech Bvi 6.97
6 # 602 Gentchos, Joshua FR Holy Cross 6.98
7 # 131 O'Connor, Kevin SR Bates 7.01
8 # 174 Christian, Leon SR Boston University 7.02
9 # 774 Harvey Jr, Donnel FR Middlebury 7.03
Men 200 M Dash INVITE
BU Facility: 20.49 2017 Lalonde Gordon, Zenith Velocity
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 485 Abdul Latif, Njam FR Fordham 21.00 6
2 # 293 Huysmans, Timber SR Charleston WV 21.15 1
3 # 190 Onilogbo, Michael JR Boston University 21.26 3
4 4 1092 Young, Jarrett SR Rhode Island 21.29 2
5 # 321 Eisner, Ethan SR Colgate 21.37 2
6 # 1131 Dixon, Rajahn FR Rowan 21.53 6
7 # 174 Christian, Leon SR Boston University 21.62 3
8 # 843 Fleming, Dwayne SO Monroe Unive 21.66 4
9 # 1418 Couture, Cory Unattached 21.67 2
10 # 1553 Wheeler, Alex SR Weber State 21.70 4 21.695
11 # 1014 Bennett, Jaylen Phillips Exeter TC 21.70 10 21.698
12 # 1133 Hendricks, El1i SO Rowan 21.71 5
13 # 1551 Brow, Rodee JR Weber State 21.72 1
14 # 61 Pierce, Cody JR Amherst 21.75 7
15 # 510 Harris, Stephen SR Franklin Pierce 21.79 1 21.781
16 # 602 Gentchos, Joshua FR Holy Cross 21.79 6 21.782
17 # 1161 Thegihu, Josh JR Rpi 21.79 9 21.787
18 # 1602 Peterson, Kelvin SR Wheaton (Mass.) 21.85 3
19 # 407 Morgan, Winston FR Dartmouth 21.86 6
20 # 1215 Scott, Michael SR Springfield 21.94 3
21 # 1168 Stewart, Ronen SO Rpi 22.03 10
22 # 1342 Johnson, Zuri JR Trinity (Conn.) 22.06 7
23 # 309 Irwin, Ian FR Colby 22.09 8
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....Men 200 M Dash INVITE
24 # 495 Freeman, Sam SO Fordham 22.17 7
25 # 1574 Paul, Steve FR Wesleyan 22.22 5
26 # 53 Harrison, Jordan JR Amherst 22.31 4 22.305
27 # 360 Mazero, Matthew JR Columbia 22.31 8 22.307
28 # 1164 Myrick, Donovan JR Rpi 22.33 10
29 # 355 Comfere, Max JR Columbia 22.38 5
30 # 1121 London, P.J. SR Rochester 22.40 1
31 # 1130 Conigliaro, Julia FR Rowan 22.46 9
32 # 1616 Newman, Oscar SR Williams 22.48 8 22.475
33 # 1134 McKinney, Robert SR Rowan 22.48 7 22.476
34 # 1646 Andrew, Tristan SR Wpi 22.48 10 22.478
35 # 184 Lamkin, Thomas FR Boston University 22.75 8
36 # 596 Bergin, Aidan SR Holy Cross 22.83 9
Men 200 M Dash
BU Facility: 20.49 2017 Lalonde Gordon, Zenith Velocity
Name Year School Finals H#

1 # 1073 Arbogast, Alex SO Rhode Island 21.49 2

2 # 740 Fortune, Tyler FR Merrimack 21.84 25

3 # 648 Colletti, Alex SO Johns Hopkins 21.87 4

4 4 1234 Montgomery, Logan FR St. Anselm 21.88 7 21.872
5 # 568 Hergott, Christop SO Hartford 21.88 25 21.873
6 # 310 Martel, Peter SR Colby 21.88 29 21.874
7 # 1223 Frett, Tiondre FR Sprint Tech Bvi 21.89 10

8 # 312 Zanze, Ren SR Colby 21.90 22

9 # 506 Volz, Liam JR Fordham 21.91 21
10 # 505 Strain, Dakota SO Fordham 21.94 2
11 # 824 Baldelli, Aiden SO Monmouth 21.95 4
12 # 1224 Jackson, J'Den FR Sprint Tech Bvi 21.99 8
13 # 410 Richards-Baker, P JR Dartmouth 22.04 24 22.031
14 # 1091 Volkerts, Jacob FR Rhode Island 22.04 11 22.038
15 # 1148 Caso, Cam FR Rpi 22.05 19 22.047
16 # 102 Spaulding, Joel FR Assumption 22.05 23 22.048
17 # 8 Garraway-Paul, Pa FR Adelphi 22.07 11 22.064
18 # 1440 Junker, Uly SR Unattached 22.07 31 22.067
19 # 499 Nurse, Matthew JR Fordham 22.09 12
20 # 303 Naff, Ian SO Coast Guard 22.11 1 22.103
21 # 1483 Wilson, Avery SR Unattached 22.11 27 22.107
22 # 1128 Byrd, Masai JR Rowan 22.18 10
23 # 467 Alexander, Chazz SO Essex CC 22.19 19
24 # 1376 Manuel, Xavier SR Umass Dartmouth 22.21 27
25 # 1231 Lewis, Kaleb JR St. Anselm 22.23 9 22.224
26 # 400 Intihar, Jack SO Dartmouth 22.23 6 22.230
27 # 1238 Cromer, Gabriel FR St. John Fisher 22.25 13 22.247
28 # 1412 Bruneau, Samuel SR Unattached 22.25 15 22.249
29 # 1660 Schnyer, Ethan FR Wpi 22.27 33
30 # 650 Harte, Colin FR Johns Hopkins 22.28 5
31 # 598 Deboth, Iain FR Holy Cross 22.31 34 22.306
32 # 1343 McKenna, Nolan SR Trinity (Conn.) 22.31 30 22.307
33 # 1452 mccranie, kody SR Unattached 22.32 31
34 # 1575 Singleton, Ethan FR Wesleyan 22.35 17
35 # 1476 Stevens, Chris SR Unattached 22.36 15
36 # 776 Kington, Emerson FR Middlebury 22.37 26
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552
58
1242
744
600
781
450
1225
472
95
743
1427
378
448
1612
649
739
809
1651
422
1618
1213
101
1123
103
1126
1240
1222
1237
1306
308
99
1210
745
1249
601
632
670
554
451
1158
1606
1241
1436
1649
507
263
373
511
772
329
1605
131
1015
768

200 M Dash

Chewning, Daniel
Nichols, Alexande
Reed, Corinthian
Mighty, Carson
Exantus, Joshua
Pantzer, Sebastia
Morgan, Damon
Lennard, Jaheem
Weekes, Sanjay
Chaudhry, DJ
Merlo, Maddox
Edwards, Kendrick
Rosw-Provey, Jose
Arnold, Nicholas
Kakouris, Yanni
Gregory, Joshua
Crowley, Landon
Lee, Davis

Cole, Alex
Parker-Sharpe, Al
Pierre-Louis, She
Henrickson, Giova
Smith-Phillip, Ja
Palma, Greg

St. George, Patri
Agyemang, Nana
Lopez, Christophe
Charles, Ty'Rique
Bishop, Brady
Romney, Malik
Hood-Simeon, Terr
Pritchard, Shane
Anderson, Michael
Scalia, Thomas
Hackett, Tyler
Fennelly, Brian
Boreland, Max
Sokunle, Khalil
Lonstein, Henry
Reid, Isaiah
Garrett, Cortez
Ventura, Ryan
Prentice, Michael
Guobadia, Mozi
Boybeyi, Koray
Dragsbaek, Bryce
Abate, Logan
Dawes, Justin
Mulkerin, Shawn
Gardner, Nathanie
Kaufman, Chase
Smith, Kevin
O'Connor, Kevin
Campbell, Zylen
Bobowick, Hayden

JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
SR

FR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR

FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR

SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR

FR
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Gordon

Amherst

St. John Fisher
Merrimack

Holy Cross
Middlebury

Eastern Mennonite
Sprint Tech Bvi
Essex CC

Assumption
Merrimack
Unattached
Connecticut College
Eastern Mennonite
Williams

Johns Hopkins
Merrimack

Mit

Wpi

Deeshun Sharpe
Williams
Springfield
Assumption
Rochester
Assumption

Rowan

St. John Fisher
Sprint Tech Bvi

St. John Fisher
Talent eX Tr

Colby

Assumption
Springfield
Merrimack

Stevens

Holy Cross

Ithaca

Kbs Tour Track Club
Gordon

Eastern Mennonite
Rpi

Wheaton (Mass.)

St. John Fisher
Unattached

Wpi

Franklin Pierce
Buffalo State
Connecticut College
Franklin Pierce
Middlebury

Colgate
Wheaton
Bates
Phillips Exeter TC
Middlebury

(Mass.)
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22.
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22.
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22.
22.

61
63
65
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69
71
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72
74
78
79
80
81

.84
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22.
.91
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.
22.

87
89
91
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95
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96

.98
23.
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23.
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23.
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23.
23.
23.
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01
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07
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22
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22.
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23.
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417
418
420

491
495

524
524

581

.587

.671
22.
22.
22.
22.

678
681
685
686

712

715

906

942
946

005
010

061
068
070
073
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1230
151
13
215
1099
1093
1598
635
779
610
1566
742
631
221
1567
638
334
1259
219
1450
216
203
644
96
1239
640
1568
112
1140
1142
380
1599
851
222
1413
449
1608
1603
1095
1098
1554
1289
1478
1558
778
1258
1305
1565
164
1141
741
771
1206
1228
1607

200 M Dash

Lewis, Bowen
Goehrig, Andrew
Ridley, Bryce
Colon, Jordan
Lamoureux, Nichol
Briggs, Isiah
James, Travis
Crosdale, Asa
Loupessis, Parker
Perkins, Matthew
Silva, Gabriel
Hickey, Blake
Boreland, Alex
Yue, Matthew
Stehlik, Scott
Lokshin, Matt
Mensah, Kwadjo
Fernandes, Nathan
Rosen, Sam
Mastrocola, JT
Krigman, Danny
Mignard, Ethan
Wendt, John
Farley, Will
Johnson, Adam
McKibben, Noah
Stewart, William
Stringer, Samuel
Colbert, Kenyon
Osinono, Oluwadem
Schreiber, Wesley
Landry, Gavin
Saywon, Abraham
Barba, Nickolas
Buxton, Gavin
Hertzler, Milo
Wright, Joshua
Pinnix, Jordan
Dosunmu, Gabriel
Karweh, Izaiah
Abbotoni, Ryan
Giallanza, Nathan
Twohill, Aidan
Duffaut, Sincere
Lizardi, Isaiah
Durand, Joshua
Lettsome, Kaleem
Sasse, Ian

Allen, Ahmiel
Harry-Richardson,
Franco, Justin
Edwards, Daryl
Cahill, Maddox
Jones, Sam

Vera, Gael

JR
SR
SR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SO
JR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO

SR

SR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR

SO

FR
SO
SR
JR
SO
FR
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St. Anselm
Bentley
Adelphi
Brandeis
Ric

Ric
Wheaton
Ithaca
Middlebury

Holy Cross
Wentworth
Merrimack

Ithaca

Brandeis

Wentworth

Ithaca

Colgate

Suffolk

Brandeis
Unattached
Brandeis
Boston-North
Ithaca

Assumption

St. John Fisher
Ithaca

Wentworth

Azimuth Athletics
Roxbury CC

Roxbury CC
Connecticut College
Wheaton (Mass.)
Monroe Unive
Bridgeport
Unattached

Eastern Mennonite
Wheaton (Mass.)
Wheaton (Mass.)
Ric

Ric

Wentworth

Sydney Uni A
Unattached
Wentworth
Middlebury

Suffolk

Talent eX Tr
Wentworth

Blue Phoenix
Roxbury CC
Merrimack
Middlebury
Southern Maine

St. Anselm

Wheaton (Mass.)

(Mass.)

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

23
23
23
23
23
23

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
23.
24.
24.

24
24

24,
24.
24.
24.
25.

08
08
14
16
17
19
19
19
.20
.20
.21
.22
.24
.26
30
33
33
34
35
37
38
50
52
61
61
65
67
68
70
73
80
82
84
84
85
87
89
89
94
97
97
02
13
.22
.29
32
36
77
95
97
DNF
DNF
DO
DO
DO

2

7
10
29
16
21

-

5
14
12

4

8
34
10
33
23
29
17
30

3
13
28
16
18
17
26
10

1
32

6
19

8
20
25
28
14
18

9
20
30
15
12
21
29
22
11
31
27
24
30
22
34

16 Lane violation
14 Lane violation
23 Lane violation 22.06

23.
23.

23.
23.
23.
23.
23.

23.
23.

23.
23.

23.
23.

23.

23.

23.
23.

073
077

182
182
187
191
196

324
330

608
609

833
837

887

890

962
969
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Men 400 M Dash INVITE
BU Facility: 45.17 2014 Lalonde Gordon, Nike AC
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1014 Bennett, Jaylen Phillips Exeter TC 47.64 3 47.638
2 # 354 Brotschi, Haydn JR Columbia 47.64 9 47.639
3 # 137 Williams, Truman SR Bates 47.90 7
4 # 153 Cardascia, Joe JR Binghamton 47.93 3
5 # 1275 Miller, Jacob JR Suny Geneseo 48.02 3
6 # 312 Zanze, Ren SR Colby 48.17 2
7 # 1551 Brow, Rodee JR Weber State 48.21 1
8 # 1207 Richards, Joey FR Southern Maine 48.24 9
9 # 1285 Davis, Elliott SR Susquehanna 48.25 5
10 # 1058 Lehman, Brett SR Providence 48.27 2
11 # 1642 Kittle, Jack FR Wittenberg 48.54 9
12 # 1641 Elliott, Cameron JR Wittenberg 48.58 5 48.576
12 # 1616 Newman, Oscar SR Williams 48.58 6 48.576
14 # 1553 Wheeler, Alex SR Weber State 48.65 6
15 # 165 Etienne, Dave Blue Phoenix 48.71 8
16 # 199 Spicer, Matthew SR Boston University 48.74 4
17 # 303 Naff, Ian SO Coast Guard 48.75 4
18 # 1088 Morrison, Nick SO Rhode Island 48.76 1
19 # 829 Freeman, William SO Monmouth 48.89 1
20 # 1575 Singleton, Ethan FR Wesleyan 48.99 3
21 # 244 Estrada, Jason JR Brown 49.00 8
22 # 1668 Farr, Andrew JR Yale 49.09 8
23 # 833 Ricketts, Jordan SR Monmouth 49.19 7
24 # 469 Guerrah, Mehdi SO Essex CC 49.24 7 49.237
25 # 61 Pierce, Cody JR Amherst 49.24 10 49.239
26 # 115 Noeth, Wesley SO Baldwin Wallace 49.31 7
27 # 1673 Mylon, Lucas SO Yale 49.47 4
28 # 1670 Jupp, Simon SR Yale 49.48 2
29 # 158 Madariaga, Oliver SR Binghamton 49.57 5
30 # 1273 Kent, Andrew JR Suny Geneseo 49.81 6
31 # 1050 Bloomer, Kyle JR Providence 50.00 8
32 # 1342 Johnson, Zuri JR Trinity (Conn.) 50.50 10
33 # 566 Edmund, Brandon SR Hartford 51.31 9
34 # 195 Sagar, Sahil FR Boston University 51.39 5
-- # 156 Johnson, Marcus SR Binghamton DQ 10 Lane violation
Men 400 M Dash
BU Facility: 45.17 2014 Lalonde Gordon, Nike AC
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1234 Montgomery, Logan FR St. Anselm 48.47 8
2 # 605 Miller, Tristan SO Holy Cross 48.72 19 48.713
3 # 1089 Rose, Camden FR Rhode Island 48.72 12 48.714
4 # 782 Swann, Alexander SR Middlebury 48.75 16
5 # 1267 Belmont, Sam SO Suny Geneseo 48.78 2
6 # 1135 Milevoix, Samael SR Rowan 48.79 4
7 # 776 Kington, Emerson FR Middlebury 48.80 5
8 # 824 Baldelli, Aiden SO Monmouth 48.81 3
9 # 1280 Towns, Jack FR Suny Geneseo 48.89 3
10 # 1276 Ojha, Arjun FR Suny Geneseo 48.91 13 48.902
11 # 392 Childers, Mason SR Dartmouth 48.91 10 48.906
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

S oS S e o o S e o o o S o o S S o o S o o o o S o o o o o o S o o o o o o o o o o o e o o o o e o o o e e o e,

.Men

1475
488
1212
1375
208
662
711
365
495
817
1132
147
1287
1343
497
769
1090
710
809
1138
1015
1206
845
887
155
826
611
305
612
1356
307
1354
1278
1211
880
844
720
1346
356
1047
1242
1286
1149
306
1237
316
1620
1117
1652
251
781
1241
890
886
1655

400 M Dash

Stephens, Ross
Callaghan, Kevin
Hansen, Colin
Gordon, Zane
O'Flaherty,
Ye, Spencer
Hodnett, Jacob
Williams, Josiah
Freeman, Sam
Praizner, Kristia
Halbruner, Luke
Aidoo, Moses
Winslow, Mason
McKenna, Nolan
Lindsay, Nelson
Caspar, Joseph
Sims, Nathan
Hamm, Michael
Lee, Davis

Young, Jarquil
Campbell, Zylen
Cahill, Maddox
Joseph, Cleon
Kwiatek, Ray
Fasone, Andrew
Beers, Andrew
Ribeiro, Arthur
Biery, Levi
Rogers, Brendan
Sandoski, Miles
Graubart, Sam
McLeod, Cameron
Style, Brendan
Fabbri, Tyler
Barton, Zachary
Grant, Junior
Dexter, Reed
Forde, Ethan
Felix, Nick
Anglemyer, Tucker
Reed, Corinthian
Diglio, Aidan
Cavanaugh, Peter
Coelho, Jackson
Bishop, Brady
Chu, Marcus
Stone, Colin
Bryant, Evan
D'Amour, Gabe
Mueller, John
Pantzer, Sebastia
Prentice, Michael
McKeen, Shane
Jamison, Ryan
Kim, Daniel

Ronan

JR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR
SO
JR
FR

SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR

JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
FR
SR

SO
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Unattached
Fordham
Springfield
Umass Dartmouth

Bowdoin

Johns Hopkins
Lynchburg
Columbia
Fordham

Mit

Rowan

Bdac
Susquehanna
Trinity (Conn.)
Fordham
Middlebury
Rhode Island
Lynchburg

Mit

Rowan

Phillips Exeter TC
Southern Maine
Monroe Unive
New England Elite
Binghamton
Monmouth

Holy Cross
Colby

Holy Cross
Tufts

Colby

Tufts

Suny Geneseo
Springfield

New England Elite
Monroe Unive
Marist

Tufts

Columbia
Providence

St. John Fisher
Susquehanna

Rpi

Colby

St. John Fisher
Colgate
Williams
Rochester

Wpi

Brown
Middlebury

St. John Fisher
New England Elite
New England Elite
Wpi

48.
48.
48.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
.20
.26
.29

49
49
49

49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
49.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
.20
.23
.24
.26
.27
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.
50.

50
50
50
50
50

91
97
97
03
05
08
10
11
13
13
15

36
47
47
49
53
54
64
65
66
66
66
68
69
71
71
75
80
83
93
93
94
97
04
05
08
09
10

37
38
40
42
42
45
47
53
56

24
18

22

48.
48.
48.

49.
49.

49.
49.

49.
49.
49.

49.
49.

49.
49.

50.
50.

908
961
962

128
129

461
464

651
653
660

701
703

923
925

412
416
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100
1487
570
1156
555
1351
768
746
822
1239
779
839
1227
1155
607
451
1657
1609
1601
337
772
1233
1226
508
883
1259
571
1594
778
220
1478
1258
851
1595
1107
642
1142
1555
449
1474
1232
1604
1101
98
13
1140
643
1305
785
842
895
1562
223
448
1120

400 M Dash

Pyburn, Kenneth
Wong, Evan

Quee, Aiden
Flynn, Alex
Sanderson, Rolen
Kamali, Brady
Bobowick, Hayden
Yarbrough, Jadis
Vick, Wyatt
Johnson, Adam
Loupessis, Parker
Barrett, Anthony
Beaudoin, Hunter
Fajen, Stephen
Mott, Logan

Reid, Isaiah
Minichiello, Anth
Corrielus, Nathan
Page, Harrison
Terry, Will
Gardner, Nathanie
McLaughlin, Matth
Ash, Brady
Fabikun, Olubunmi
Empey, Owen
Fernandes, Nathan
Vroeginday, Benja
Elmasri, Zacharia
Lizardi, Isaiah
Wawersik, Eli
Twohill, Aidan
Durand, Joshua
Saywon, Abraham
Giatrakos, Arista
Shiels, Brody
Napolitano, Josep
Osinono, Oluwadem
Aditya, Aditya
Hertzler, Milo
Sora, Kenyon
Lynch, Colby
Singer, William
McEntee, Jack
Polles, Brendan
Ridley, Bryce
Colbert, Kenyon
Nilson, George
Lettsome, Kaleem
Doucet, Patrice
Carswell, Elijah
Raymond, Lucien
Murphy, Matt
Coles, Damian
Arnold, Nicholas
Lienert, Mitch

FR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO

FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR

Results

Assumption 50.
Unattached 50.
Hartford 50.
Rpi 50.
Gordon 50.
Tufts 50.
Middlebury 50.
Merrimack 51.
Mit 51.
St. John Fisher 51.
Middlebury 51.
Monroe Unive 51.
St. Anselm 51
Rpi 51
Holy Cross 51.
Eastern Mennonite 51.
Wpi 51.
Williams 51.
Wheaton (Mass.) 51.
Colgate 51.
Middlebury 51.
St. Anselm 51.
St. Anselm 51.
Franklin Pierce 51.
New England Elite 51
Suffolk 52.
Hartford 52.
Wheaton (Mass.) 52
Middlebury 52.
Brandeis 52.
Unattached 52.
Suffolk 52.
Monroe Unive 52.
Wheaton (Mass.) 52.
Ric 53
Ithaca 53
Roxbury CC 53
Wentworth 53.
Eastern Mennonite 53.
Unattached 53.
St. Anselm 53.
Wheaton (Mass.) 53.
Ric 53.
Assumption 53.
Adelphi 54.
Roxbury CC 54
Ithaca 54.
Talent eX Tr 54.
Milpat Mauricie 55.
Monroe Unive 55
New England Elite 55.
Wentworth

Bridgeport

Eastern Mennonite

Rochester
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57
62
63
66
69
71
74
02
03
09
10
12
.20
.25
33
36
47
47
48
50
62
66
70
71
.79
03
16
.22
38
42
65
76
77
90
.20
.20
.21
41
45
53
56
75
76
94
17
.28
65
84
18
.28
52
FS
DNF
DO
DO

16
21
11
25
17

14
18
11

23
15
22
10
13

51.461
51.462

6 53.192
19 53.194
5
10
8
25
11
9
2
24
23
13
25
14
4
15
11
7
16
15 Lane violation
2 Lane violation
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Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
Men 800 M Run
BU Facility: 1:46.28 2023 Crayton Carrozza, Texas
Name Year School Finals H#

1 # 535 Matsatsa, Tinoda SO Georgetown 1:45.21 1

2 # 1454 McPhillips, Cian SR Unattached 1:45.33 1

3 # 463 Miawad, Hazem Empire Elite TC 1:47.09 1

4 # 999 Desmeules, Olivie SR Penn State 1:47.17 1

5 # 1005 Locke, David SR Penn State 1:47.47 1

6 # 748 Brown, Miles JR Michigan 1:48.00 3

7 # 1400 Edson, Tyler SO Umbc 1:48.18 4

8 # 1173 Mama-Yari, Zakary Saint-Lauren 1:48.24 1 1:48.236
9 # 750 Herger, Brendan FR Michigan 1:48.24 4 1:48.239
10 # 645 Kaneko, Mikuto Japan 1:48.35 2
11 # 1174 Nayrand, Elie Saint-Lauren 1:48.41 4
12 # 423 Grosvenor, Grant Dogecoin TC 1:48.57 3
13 # 915 Regnier, Andrew SO North Carolina 1:48.58 3
14 # 16 Hoey, Jaxson Adidas 1:48.61 2 1:48.601
15 # 1011 Smallwood, Darius SR Penn State 1:48.61 1 1:48.609
16 # 527 Angiono, Gabriele FR Georgetown 1:48.82 2
17 # 1529 Murphy, Conor SR Virginia 1:48.85 3
18 # 525 Forrest, Patrick Garden State TC 1:48.99 2
19 # 3187 Russell III, Lero SR Iowa State 1:49.08 3
20 # 464 Nelson, Zalen Empire Elite TC 1:49.27 4
21 # 88 Jeitz, Kasen JR Army West Point 1:49.32 5
22 # 945 Aske, Julian SO Nyu 1:49.52 6
23 # 998 Clay, Allon JR Penn State 1:49.54 10
24 # 875 Tuohy, Patrick SR NC State 1:49.66 3
25 # 761 O'Reilly, John SO Michigan 1:49.68 2
26 # 725 Albright, Eric SR Maryland Unattached 1:49.80 5
27 # 1044 Rodman, Samuel SR Princeton 1:49.82 4
28 # 681 Ross-Hughes, Harr JR Lake Erie 1:49.85 2
29 # 589 Williams, Camerin FR High Point 1:50.08 7
30 # 1506 Bott, Landon SO Utah State 1:50.11 5
31 # 918 Strand, Henry FR North Carolina 1:50.24 5
32 # 1000 Haas, Kevin SR Penn State 1:50.27 10
33 # 1003 Ishii, Yukichi JR Penn State 1:50.30 5
34 # 832 Moore, Ian SR Monmouth 1:50.34 10
35 # 1333 McInerney, Tim The Enclave 1:50.57 2
36 # 712 Hotung-Davidsen, SR Lynchburg 1:50.58 8
37 # 1321 Patete, Logan SR Texas 1:50.64 12
38 # 403 Kemper, Noe FR Dartmouth 1:50.70 7 1:50.695
39 # 1318 Howells, Daniel JR Texas 1:50.70 5 1:50.698
40 # 604 Mahon, Joseph SO Holy Cross 1:50.89 12
41 # 198 Sikaneta, Shamiso SO Boston University 1:50.92 5
42 # 1425 Dinkins, Russell SR Unattached 1:50.96 6
43 # 823 Whitaker, David SO Mit 1:50.97 12
44 # 46 Davis, Ben JR Amherst 1:51.08 8
45 # 496 Hickey, Aidan SR Fordham 1:51.14 10
46 # 328 Horner, Benjamin SR Colgate 1:51.16 12
47 # 1527 Ford, James FR Virginia 1:51.22 7 1:51.213
48 # 1320 MacGregor, Evan SO Texas 1:51.22 10 1:51.214
49 # 1325 Weber, Drew SR Texas 1:51.46 10
50 # 1006 Nastari, Kaleb SO Penn State 1:51.48 5
51 # 1632 Lago, Aleix JR Wingate 1:51.60 9
52 # 538 Mulrooney, Ryan SO Georgetown 1:51.61 6
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2025 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Men 800 M Run
53 # 531 Gallagher, Denis SR Georgetown 1:51.67 7
54 # 1583 Mcabelo, Prince SR West Texas A&M 1:51.77 6
55 # 3186 Leath, Alex SO Virginia 1:51.79 3
56 # 665 Robinson, TJ SR Kansas 1:51.82 5
57 # 176 Cowan, Thomas FR Boston University 1:51.86 6
58 # 1182 Carico-McLennan, JR Samford 1:51.90 2
59 # 827 Caraccio, Stone SR Monmouth 1:51.91 9
60 # 1051 Breen, Tom FR Providence 1:52.03 13
61 # 919 Ceska, Jiri FR North Dakota 1:52.05 8
62 # 404 Matusz, DJ SR Dartmouth 1:52.19 7
63 # 1076 Capalbo, Antonio JR Rhode Island 1:52.20 12
64 # 1059 Lewin, Josh SR Providence 1:52.27 11
65 # 683 Parker, Luke FR Lamar 1:52.37 13 1:52.3061
66 # 162 Anderson, Braden JR Black Hills St. 1:52.37 8 1:52.3064
67 # 841 Bure, Tinashe SO Monroe Unive 1:52.47 13
68 # 455 Dean, Dawit SR Emory 1:52.53 7
69 # 1467 Richardson, Ben Unattached 1:52.58 8
70 # 532 Griffin, Matthew JR Georgetown 1:52.78 9
71 # 214 Carleo, TJ JR Brandeis 1:52.89 9
72 # 816 Opsahl, Simon SR Mit 1:52.91 18
73 # 1108 Edmondson, Jordan FR Rice 1:52.98 14
74 # 1334 Cotterill, Lewis SR Tiffin 1:53.02 9
75 # 922 Milanovic, Aleksa SO North Dakota 1:53.009 9 1:53.087
76 # 248 Haley, Jake SO Brown 1:53.09 12 1:53.090
77 # 855 Joppeck, Curtis SR Mount Union 1:53.20 12
78 # 92 Smith, Ammon SO Army West Point 1:53.24 11
79 # 79 Przybyla, Kamil FR Arkansas State 1:53.30 11 1:53.291
80 # 1316 Hamdani, Zain SO Texas 1:53.30 8 1:53.294
81 # 953 Brooks Jr., Terre SR Oakland 1:53.33 12
82 # 82 Williams, Brandon JR Arkansas State 1:53.39 14
83 # 24 E1 Bouchayby, Ous JR Alabama 1:53.42 3
84 # 1113 Thames, William FR Rice 1:53.44 13
85 # 933 Rogers, Conall JR Northeastern 1:53.46 11
86 # 717 O'Toole, Garrett Main Street Elite 1:53.49 [
87 # 1685 Shutters, Trenton SO Youngstown St. 1:53.50 11
88 # 390 Blake, J'Voughnn SO Dartmouth 1:53.52 6
89 # 658 Omonije, Fisayo JR Johns Hopkins 1:53.53 16
90 # 90 Musgrave, Jack FR Army West Point 1:53.55 16
91 # 954 Donovan, Tyler FR Oakland 1:53.57 11
92 # 536 McCarthy, Daniel SO Georgetown 1:53.60 11
93 # 1424 Diaz, Jon SR Unattached 1:53.61 8
94 # 107 Ulunque, Ramiro Atlanta Trac 1:53.62 7
95 # 1610 Dybala, Charles FR Williams 1:53.69 14
96 # 1679 Hanchosky, Willia SR Youngstown St. 1:53.73 11
97 # 966 Steeves, Ben 0ld Goat Track Club 1:53.77 13
98 # 1137 Wilson, Teddy SO Rowan 1:53.83 14
99 # 1658 Mosher, Everett JR Wpi 1:53.84 16
100 # 1471 Sheridan, Kieran Unattached 1:53.90 14
101 # 228 Arbocus, Owen SO Brockport St. 1:53.92 18
102 # 777 Lavey, William SR Middlebury 1:53.95 23
103 # 646 Kawamoto, Sho Japan 1:53.98 4 1:53.980
103 # 752 Huntress, Kepler SO Michigan 1:53.98 10 1:53.980
105 # 1395 Sisk, Gabriel FR Umass Lowell 1:54.01 17
106 # 530 Flaig, David FR Georgetown 1:54.08 13
107 # 1009 Seymour, Luke JR Penn State 1:54.13 6
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Results

108
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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1080
1277
1165
1216
1084
1250
1396
633
1613
1271
931
512
562
780
1063
166
181
834
1439
1350
93
1402
89
97
1122
1345
397
813
459
1387
1112
138
807
116
1281
1571
135
608
1270
11
815
504

1176
460
767
395

1116
302
323
197
556

1640

57

1656

800 M Run

Enis, Jaden
Sheehan, Matthew
Pena, Dominic
Wong, Joseph
Kiviat, CJ
Jutras, Daniel
Stedfast, Graham
Buffone, Ben
Liu-Walter, Zacha
Goldberg, Joshua
Raina, Ajay
Outerbridge,
Ryan, Alanzo
Miles, Cameron
O'Neill, Liam
Nestor, Clardo
Guidry, Marcus
Riley, Luke
Joseph, Stephen
Henok, Meba
Smith, Brady
Chapman, Isaiah
Lavery, Harrison
Medeiros, Colby
McCollum, Brendan
Cusato, Will
Grieve, Keion
Naehu, Alex
Bachmann, Kenton
Iddriss, Basit
Ringwald, Evan
Rohee, Laelien
Ilerbaig-Bajona,
Prato, William
Wadsworth, Dawson
Fogarty, Nathan
Stathos, Cam
Noble, Jack
Donner, Andrew
Nanan, Nicholas
Noreldaim, Ayman
Simhony, Yariwv
Coyne, Jack
Renaud, Bordeleau
Cuthbertson, Will
Bishop, Lachlan
Deprez, Joaquin
Bernd, Jacob
Myers, Samuel
Gabrielle, John '
Segal, Zac
Osborne, Chase
Anderson, Brandon
Nagy, Will

May, Brendan

Ryan

FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
SR

FR
FR

JR
SR
SR
SO
FR

SO
JR
JR
JR
FR
FR

JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SO

JR
JR
FR
FR
SO
SO

FR
JR
SR

Rhode Island
Suny Geneseo
Rpi

Springfield
Rhode Island
Stevens

Umass Lowell
Ithaca

Williams

Suny Geneseo
Northeastern
Franklin Pierce
Guelph
Middlebury
Providence

Blue Phoenix
Boston University
Monmouth
Unattached
Tufts

Army West Point
Umd Elite

Army West Point
Assumption
Rochester

Tufts

Dartmouth

Mit

Empire Elite TC
Umass Lowell

Rice

Battle Road

Mit

Baldwin Wallace

Suny Geneseo
Wesleyan

Bates

Holy Cross
Suny Geneseo
Adelphi

Mit

Fordham
Adelphi
Saint-Lauren
Empire Elite TC
Middlebury
Dartmouth
Rochester
Coast Guard
Colgate

Boston University
Grc-Tracksmith
Wittenberg
Amherst

Wpi
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:54
: 54
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54.
:54
:54.
:54.
:54.
:55.
:55.
:55
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:55.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.

.21
.25

33
34
34
37

.40

45
51
54
55
58
58
61
66
66
68
69
83
87
88
91
95
96

.96

97
99
99
11
13

.21

55
61
65
65
76
79
86
87
95
01
10
18
18
19

.26

31
36
37
43
48
53
59
66
70

20
14
15
11
18
13

19
14
15
11
20

14
19
16
18
16
17
17
20

16
16
16
17
18
20

15

16
20
19
19
13
20
24
21
19
23
17
15
19

17
18
19
24
21
18
20
15
15
22

:54
:54

:54
:54

:54.
:54.

:54.
:54

:54.
:54.

:55.
:55.

:56.
:56.

.336
.336

.576
.577

654
658

957

.959

981
988

641
643

177
178
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Results

163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
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226
152
59
218
1352
847
1353
1118
1431
14
524
569
123
391
637
1105
1087
254
1645
141
304
614
1378
783
639
1663
651
775
1379
882
230
336
1457
1488
210
565
274
597
217
509
42
1411
1661
1229
377
272
724
567
1261
1253

12
641
381

1236

800 M Run

Vandelli, Edoardo
MacArthur, Hayden
O'Hara, Finn
Rieden, Garret
Kurian, Sam
Mbatha, Siyabonga
Lucas, Liam
Crocker, Skye
Frasca, Henry
Riegger, Jack
Cordova, Bryant
Joseph, Jovan
Capelle, Calvin
Bueker, Michael
Lesher, Colin
Schenck, Owen
Mitchell, Cooper
Walter, Cameron
Allaband-Gamble,
Hurton, Joseph
Taylor, Miles

Van De Mark, Andr
Preston, Davis
Ulrich, Jack
Loughlin, Aidan
Wyche, Brinson
Kelly, Evan
Kessler, Charles
Stanton, Joseph
Douglas, Noah
Cappellini, Brian
Ryan, Vincent
Nield, Alexander
Worley, Max
Singer, Aidan
Brisson, Nickolas
Ventura, Giovanni
BoothRoyd, Luke
Rieden, Adam
Fortin, Sam
Brown, Austin
Brown, Michael
Skerry, Thomas
Leet, Daniel
Lieue, Kevin
Morris, Sidney
Wininger, Patrick
Haney, Stephen
Maloney, Kely
Parrella, Enrico
Gorelik, Samuel
Plaza, Jayson
Mocho, Adam
Vernick, Noah
Wetzel, Christian

FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR

SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
SR
SR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO
FR

FR
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
SO

Bridgeport
Bentley

Amherst
Brandeis

Tufts

Monroe Unive
Tufts

Rochester
Unattached
Adelphi

Garden State TC
Hartford

Bates

Dartmouth
Ithaca

Ric

Rhode Island
Brown

Wpi

Battle Road
Coast Guard
Holy Cross
Umass Dartmouth
Middlebury
Ithaca

Wpi

Johns Hopkins
Middlebury
Umass Dartmouth
New England Elite
Brockport St.
Colgate
Unattached
Unattached
Bowdoin
Hartford
Buffalo State
Holy Cross
Brandeis
Franklin Pierce
Amherst
Unattached

Wpi

St. Anselm
Connecticut Colle
Buffalo State
Marist

Hartford
Suffolk

Stevens

Adelphi

Adelphi

Ithaca
Connecticut Colle
St. Anselm
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:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:56.
:57
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58
:58
:58
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.

76
81
83
85
89
90
90

.22

33
34
35
45
55
64
67
88
01
04
07
10
13
16

.23
.24
.26

34
55
62
66
70
74
90
07
17

.20

30
34
34
51
58
88
02
10
12
17

.29

60
72
96
06
17
18
18
38
52

16
22
22

9
19
20
20
17
14
21
21
24
18
22
22
24
25
23
26
24
26
25
21
18
24
15
18
22
21
21
23
23
23
12
21
25
23
24
23
26
24
25
17
27
26
22
25
26
26
23
25
25
25
26
27

1:56.892
1:56.896

1:59.339
1:59.340

2:01.172
2:01.174
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2025 BU David Hemery Valentine Invitational - 2/14/2025 to 2/15/2025
Boston University Track & Tennis Center

Results
....Men 800 M Run
218 # 452 Almeda, Jack Emerging Elite 2:01.94 26
219 # 1654 Holden, Luke FR Wpi 2:02.22 26
220 # 1426 Draganov, Martin JR Unattached 2:02.34 27
221 # 1109 Gaitan, Marcus FR Rice 2:02.69 9
222 4# 1659 Narvaez, Daniel FR Wpi 2:03.17 24
223 # 470 Oyodele, Ayotunde FR Essex CC 2:03.75 27
224 4 235 Markle, Nick SR Brockport St. 2:04.34 19
225 # 902 Bergin, Patrick SO Nichols 2:04.46 27
226 # 468 Barton, Daniel SO Essex CC 2:04.56 22
227 # 288 Duran, Aldo SR Cesar Belman BJ 2:06.53 26
228 # 471 Rahaman, Abdul FR Essex CC 2:08.13 27
229 # 889 Madruga, Jeffrey New England Elite 2:08.30 27
230 # 1446 Lloyd, Akeem SR Unattached 2:08.48 27
231 # 1119 Hendricks, Sean SR Rochester 2:09.10 9
232 # 1349 Hankins, Evan FR Tufts 2:10.37 22
-- # 1418 Couture, Cory Unattached DNF 2
-- # 3188 Oliver, James Unattached DNF 1
-- # 1469 Santos, Blake SO Unattached DNF 14
-- # 1056 Hunt, Tom FR Providence DNF 19
-- # 542 Vadul, Akshay FR Georgetown DNF 6
-— # 1035 Hitchens, Isa JR Princeton DNF 4
-- # 3189 Chen, Connor SR Princeton DNF 3
-- # 537 Medeiros, Nick JR Georgetown DNF 5
Men 1000 M Run
BU Facility: 2:16.76 2014 David Torrance, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 104 Fiore, Luciano Atlanta Trac 2:16.74 1
2 # 1523 Watcke, Dan FR Villanova 2:17.77 1
3 # 603 Lyons, Liam JR Holy Cross 2:21.16 1
4 # 1587 Fox, Ben SR Western Ontario 2:21.50 1
5 # 727 Hepworth, Samuel SO McGill 2:22.00 1
6 # 559 Ferri, Dylan JR Guelph 2:22.85 1
7 # 1501 Riad, Yasser SR Universite Laval 2:23.52 1
8 # 357 Gartner, Caleb SR Columbia 2:23.81 1
9 # 1383 Boukhtam, Hatim JR Umass Lowell 2:25.42 2
10 # 735 Patrick, Samuel SO McMaster 2:25.87 2
11 # 1016 Gleiser, Lucian Phillips Exeter TC 2:25.92 3
12 # 728 Bouius, Tristan SO McMaster 2:26.30 2
13 # 1366 Kirn, Colin SO Umass Amherst 2:26.41 3
14 # 1074 Armstrong, Matthe FR Rhode Island 2:26.76 3
15 # 1589 Koyanagi, Kyle SR Western Ontario 2:26.95 2
16 # 1086 Melnick, Adam SO Rhode Island 2:27.02 3
17 # 1510 Hooper, Jarrod Valor Track Club 2:27.11 3
18 # 418 Muldoon, Jack SR Davidson 2:27.21 2
19 # 143 Mahmud, Malik Battle Road 2:27.22 2
20 # 489 Corrigan, John SO Fordham 2:27.26 3
21 # 142 Lucci, Aaron Battle Road 2:27.62 3
22 # 417 Harris, Ryan JR Davidson 2:27.99 3
23 # 1030 Austen, Cooper SR Princeton 2:28.19 2
24 # 722 Schaeffler, Logan FR Marist 2:28.96 4
25 # 1065 Prescott, Daniel FR Providence 2:29.69 4
26 # 140 Bolick, Tim SR Battle Road 2:29.73 3
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Results
....Men 1000 M Run
27 # 1075 Bird, Erik SO Rhode Island 2:30.01 4
28 # 1192 Dauer, PJ JR Siena 2:30.30 4 2:30.292
29 # 719 Chamberlain, Mile FR Marist 2:30.30 4 2:30.300
30 # 718 Buchakjian, Raffi SO Marist 2:30.48 4
31 # 1394 Riley, Sean SR Umass Lowell 2:30.78 4
32 # 734 Mulkewich, Noah SR McMaster 2:31.82 1
33 # 1385 Connolly, Jake SR Umass Lowell 2:32.39 4
34 # 1409 Bekkering, Jared SR Unattached 2:32.47 4
35 # 609 O'Connor, Lewis FR Holy Cross 2:32.58 5
36 # 453 Klein, Noah SR Emerging Elite 2:33.04 5
37 # 491 Croke, Darren JR Fordham 2:33.47 4
38 # 147 Aidoo, Moses Bdac 2:34.42 2
39 # 723 Wilson, Sean FR Marist 2:34.52 4
40 # 1650 Britner, Colin FR Wpi 2:34.66 5
41 # 1647 Betterley, Alden FR Wpi 2:34.95 5
42 # 853 Ziqubu, Nkanyezi FR Monroe Unive 2:35.55 5
43 # 1100 Lockwood, Ben JR Ric 2:35.89 5
44 4 1391 Mayol, Pedro SO Umass Lowell 2:36.42 4
45 # 1662 Williams, Trip SO Wpi 2:38.37 5
46 # 1561 Murphy, Mark SO Wentworth 2:41.74 5
-— # 3187 Russell III, Lero SR Iowa State DNF 1
Men 1 Mile Run
BU Facility: 3:47.01 2019 Yomif Kejelcha, Nike Oregon Pr
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 1046 Witt, Harrison SR Princeton 3:52.87 2
2 # 105 Houser, Luke Atlanta Trac 3:53.19 1
3 # 458 Allen, Ben Empire Elite TC 3:53.37 1
4 # 1293 Anderson, Benne SO Syracuse 3:54.12 2
5 # 984 Palfrey, Tomas JR Oregon 3:54.21 1
6 # 118 dilcher, damien SR Baltimore Distance 3:54.32 2
7 # 1530 Porter, Wes SR Virginia 3:54.58 1
8 # 439 Er Raouy, Taha SO Eastern Kentucky 3:54.67 1
9 # 908 Tuntivate, Kieran Nike Bowerma 3:54.72 2
10 # 981 Harrison, Rheinha SO Oregon 3:54.74 2
11 # 1543 Specht, Paul JR Wake Forest 3:55.10 2
12 # 627 Galdino, Emanuel JR Iowa State 3:55.27 1
13 # 106 Ryan, Aidan Atlanta Trac 3:55.58 3
14 # 465 Salisbury, Jack Empire Elite TC 3:55.74 2
15 # 705 Kiplimo, Emedy FR Lsu 3:55.84 3
16 # 1171 Beaudet, Matthew Saint-Lauren 3:56.34 2
17 # 1538 Jourdon, JoJo FR Wake Forest 3:56.37 3
18 # 1039 McCormick, Connor JR Princeton 3:56.40 2
19 # 461 Dahl, Nick Empire Elite TC 3:56.87 2
20 # 17 Mcluckie, Henry SR Adidas 3:57.00 1
21 # 1429 Ernst, AJ Unattached 3:57.24 1
22 # 558 Davies, Max SR Guelph 3:57.26 4
23 # 110 Hardin, Max SO Auburn 3:57.67 2
24 # 1070 Holt, Eric SR Puma / Empire Elite 3:57.68 1
25 # 1361 Blignaut, Juwan SR Ulm 3:58.07 4
26 # 577 Ewing, Joe JR Harvard 3:58.13 4
27 # 758 McFarland, Trent SO Michigan 3:58.49 3
28 # 876 Desgagnes, Jean-93 New Balance 3:58.58 3
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
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.Men

188
196
667
1032
276
935
358
1010
1470
1360
787
754
971
518
1531
202
34
1078

994
1331
904

433
736
706
413
1449
1505
1034
806
939
1542
1043
1417
1025
952
1296
1308
1502
1324
1550
901
586
831
1053
342
583
864
108
593
1023
991
917
1479

1 Mile Run

Malleck, Foster
Schneider, Parker
Talley, Tanner
Boler, Collin
Gabay, Austin
Ackley, Daelen
Gatune, Matt
Sloff, Nick
Shannon, Mark
Reniewicki, John
Maier, Tanner
Law, Camden
Scales, Gabe
Smith, Matthew
Sikorski, Scott
Vesty, Karsen
Kluth, Kaden
dosReis, Joe
Boyd, Harrison
Klanke, Edwin
Koech, Vincent
Cohen, Shane
Hrabi, Housem
Stanley, Jack
Purnell, Alec
Langley, Rhen
Velikonja, Albert
Marron, Philip
Benson, Brennan
Hergenrother, Ste
Hassan, Ziyad
Griffith, Drew
Shipsey, Wes
Parra Ramon,
Coles, Aiden
Walsh, Finn
Albrecht, Yami
Gabelman, Ben
Genisio, Gavin
Toupin, Emile
Rush, Edward (EJj)
Anderson, Bryce
Shea, Aidan
Ferguson, Graham
McDonnell, Declan
Dixon, Cormac
Costelow, Drew
Ward, Noah
Nester, Luke
Atkins, Cooper
Frantz, Silas
Simpson, Luke
Going, Liam
Sapone, Joe
Visser, Peter

Marc

SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
JR

FR
SR

SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
FR
SR
SO

SO
SR
SR
SO
JR

SR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
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Results

Boston University
Boston University
Kansas

Princeton

Butler

Notre Dame
Columbia

Penn State
Unattached

UA Mission R
Minnesota Di
Michigan

Ole Miss

Furman

Virginia

Boston University
American

Rhode Island
Adams State

Penn
Texas
Nike
Adams
Duke
McMaster

Lsu

Dartmouth
Unattached

Utah State
Princeton

Mit

Notre Dame

Wake Forest
Princeton
Unattached
Pittsburgh
Oakland

Syracuse
Tennessee
Universite Laval
Texas

Weber State

New Hampshire
High Point
Monmouth
Providence
Colorado

Harvard

Navy

Auburn

Hoka Aggies
Pittsburgh

Penn

North Carolina
Unattached

Tech

State

BB DS DD BB DS DSBS DS DSBS DSBS DDDESDSDDSDDESDSDEDWOWWLWWWWWW

:58.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00
:00
:00
:00
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:00.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01
:01
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:01.
:02.
:02
:02.
:02.
:02.
:02.
:02.
:02.

67
87
96
07
19
31
35
63

.20
.21
.22
.24

53
54
55
55
60
65
66
72
72
77
78
84
86
91
08
08
09
09
13
19

.25
.28

31
35
37
37
38
51
61
65
74
80
85
87
93
09

.24

42
45
52
54
63
68

=
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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.Men

1637
1445
1243
1416
1178
343
503
1208
297
534
350
426
763
294
1666
804
872
435
969
1401
972
1514
547
660
429
1504
726
526
396
387
1244
1630
432
910
286
760
1304
36
993
563
1201
546
1111
682
1549
1341
178
956
1256
1152
1115
466
545
481
85

1 Mile Run

Rettschlag,
Llaneza, Sam
Lyndaker, Nichola
Chaston, Thomas
Robertson, Kevin
Edgeworth, Ethan
Sanchez, Rodolfo
Leonard, Caden
Harley, Jonathan
Kirkpatrick, Coli
Bergey, Ben
Bandukwala, Aden
Sullivan, Aiden
Idiens, Samuel
Brewer, Leo
Coutts, Sam
McArthur, Elliott
Badia, Jan

Hehir, Ky

Unger, Mark
Thornton-Sherman,
Donoghue, Sean
Higinbotham, John
Rackers, Lucas
Kain, Jeremy
Armstrong, Josh
Barchet, Jack
Bohlke, Michael
Foley, Connor
Mulder, Eddie
Elliott, Riley
Freeland, Leo
Skelly, William
Conwell, Mac
Brown, Jack
Miles, Jonathan
Zzundell, Drew
Morgan, Carver
Keen, George
Schmidt, Adam
Stanford, Isaac
Collins, Myles
Moran, Jackson
Harders, Charles
Sobaski, Lance
Smith, Miles
Ebbeskotte, Morit
Hancock, Michael
Morita, Keisuke
Czarnecki, Jack
Collet, Christoph
Wilbur, Dylan
Carlton, Billy
Matthew, Anthony
Furman, Adam

Jakob

SR

JR

FR
SR

SR
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO

JR
FR

JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SO

JR
SR
JR
SR
JR

JR
SR

SO

FR

JR
SO
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Wingate
Unattached

St. Lawrence
Unattached
Saint-Lauren
Colorado

Fordham

Southlake Ru
Cincinnatus Elite
Georgetown
Columbia

Duke

Michigan
Charleston WV
Yale

Mit

NC State

Eastern Kentucky
Ole Miss

Umbc

Ole Miss
Villanova

Georgia Tech
Johns Hopkins
Duke

Utah State
Maryland Unattached
George Washington
Dartmouth

Cptc - Tracksmith

Stephen F. Austin
Wingate

Duke

North Carolina

Central College
Michigan
Syracuse
American

Penn

Guelph

Southern Indiana
Georgia Tech
Rice

Lakewood
Wartburg
Tortoise Track Club
Boston University
Oakland

Subaru

Rpi

Ritc

Empire Elite TC
Georgia Tech
Florida Southern
Army West Point

BB DD DD DB DSBS DD DD DB DD DD DD DD DD DD D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD

:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:03.
:04.
:04.
:04
:04
:04
:04
:04.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:04.
:05.
:05
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:05.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:06.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07.
:07
:07.

16
35
36
38
44
64
81
02
05

.21
.27
.27
.28

35
43
51
54
60
82
87
90
00

.21

39
45
59
62
74
92
98
03
07
12
13
15
30
31
37
39
42
44
47
62
69
73
74
79
85
94
00
09
10
14

.28

30

=
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Results
....Men 1 Mile Run
139 # 1309 Jaeger, Zach SR Tennessee 4:07.30 13
140 # 1592 Smith, Liam FR Western Ontario 4:07.32 13
141 # 1625 Brunnock, Matthew FR Wingate 4:07.32 12
142 # 501 Reidy, Sean SO Fordham 4:07.39 15
143 # 136 Tejeda, Ross JR Bates 4:07.55 12
144 # 800 Arroyo, Pablo SR Mit 4:07.82 17
145 # 398 Hadden, Mac SR Dartmouth 4:07.90 12
146 # 1302 Rojas Betanzos, R JR Syracuse 4:07.98 14
147 # 389 Bange, Ashton SO Dartmouth 4:08.11 17
148 # 1060 LoCicero, Ryan FR Providence 4:08.18 23
149 # 1363 Catherwood, Colli SO Umass Amherst 4:08.29 9
150 # 434 Thompson, Luke FR Duke 4:08.32 15
151 # 1196 McNamee, Killian SR Siena 4:08.42 17
152 # 1328 Kapel, Nathan SO Texas Tech 4:08.44 4
153 # 854 Giumenti, Vincent SR Mount Union 4:08.58 15
154 # 1441 kadri, ahmed SR Unattached 4:08.58 3
155 # 1057 Johnston, William SO Providence 4:08.59 12
156 # 955 Hancock, Anthony JR Oakland 4:08.60 15
157 # 1468 Rimmel, Jake SO Unattached 4:08.65 18
158 # 363 Tubman, Tyler SO Columbia 4:08.08 18
159 # 513 Saiki, Masato Fujisanno Meisui 4:08.68 3
160 # 1018 Fingerhut, Ethan JR Pittsburgh 4:08.73 16
161 # 1085 Martin, Nick FR Rhode Island 4:08.73 15
162 # 1365 Kenney, Will SR Umass Amherst 4:08.76 9
163 # 668 Walion, Quenton JR Kansas 4:08.82 7
164 # 689 Chiasson, Peyton SR Louisiana 4:08.84 11
165 # 708 Wallace, Jack JR Lsu 4:08.89 18
166 # 1049 Bartlett, Tyler SO Providence 4:08.97 18
167 # 1684 Shingleton, Conno SO Youngstown St. 4:09.08 15
168 # 1294 Danielson, Asher FR Syracuse 4:09.09 12
169 # 1590 Sanders, Justin SR Western Ontario 4:09.12 14
170 # 753 Johnson, Henry SR Michigan 4:09.18 9
171 # 619 Formica, Mike JR Indiana (Pa.) 4:09.20 16
172 # 66 Tindale, Joey JR Anderson (S.C.) 4:09.28 17
173 # 1245 Fulle, Robert SR Stephen F. Austin 4:09.40 16
174 # 31 Patterson, Conner JR Alabama-Huntsville 4:09.46 17
175 # 1677 Cope, Ethan FR Youngstown St. 4:09.48 15
176 # 146 Abdullahi, Abdull Bdac 4:09.56 17
177 # 1042 Parra Ramon, Fran FR Princeton 4:09.88 17
178 # 109 Chebii, Nickson SO Auburn 4:09.89 6
179 # 865 Newell, Matthew JR Navy 4:09.98 8
180 # 715 Kovacevic, Marko SR Lynchburg 4:10.09 21
181 # 353 Borden, Ryan SR Columbia 4:10.20 12
182 # 621 Houg, Carson FR Iowa 4:10.33 16
183 # 684 Richardson, Fredd SR Lamar 4:10.33 10
184 # 1316 Hamdani, Zain SO Texas 4:10.38 16
185 # 661 Tomov, Aiden SR Johns Hopkins 4:10.38 19
186 # 659 0Ott, Brady FR Johns Hopkins 4:10.44 18
187 # 1536 Gilmore, Bryce SO Wake Forest 4:10.45 6
188 # 679 Ptack, James JR La Salle 4:10.48 11
189 # 1083 Jordan, Maddox FR Rhode Island 4:10.52 15
190 # 77 Jacobs, Brett FR Arkansas State 4:10.56 23
191 # 814 Neumann, Tim SO Mit 4:10.61 20
192 # 252 Ryan, John SO Brown 4:10.62 14
193 # 1463 Pelov, Alexander SR Unattached 4:10.64 19
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Results
....Men 1 Mile Run
194 4 1157 Gall, Danny SO Rpi 4:10.77 16
195 # 1635 Paiz, Mikah SR Wingate 4:10.81 11
196 # 1193 Greene, Tyler JR Siena 4:10.81 16
197 # 770 Donahue, David (D SR Middlebury 4:10.92 19
198 # 462 Guidicipietro, Ro Empire Elite TC 4:10.98 14
199 # 1013 Galligan, Liam SR Philadelphia 4:11.09 16
200 # 1386 Henderson, Isaac FR Umass Lowell 4:11.11 21
201 # 1315 Boyd, Jack SO Texas 4:11.16 12
202 # 1521 Theobald, Brian FR Villanova 4:11.29 17
203 # 838 Tremain, Tennesse JR Monmouth 4:11.31 18
204 # 86 Harris, Parker FR Army West Point 4:11.32 20
205 # 1499 Heroux, Eliott SR Universite Laval 4:11.44 14
206 # 259 Norris, Aidan FR Buffalo 4:11.47 21
207 # 1272 Hagan, Ryan SO Suny Geneseo 4:11.55 16
208 # 1458 Nilsen, Gordy SO Unattached 4:11.57 20
209 # 1197 Tkaczyk, Luke SR Siena 4:11.60 18
210 # 926 Caso, Daniel SR Northeastern 4:11.61 17
211 # 1648 Bissoondial, Avi SR Wpi 4:11.80 16
212 # 320 Ebmeyer, Dakin SO Colgate 4:11.89 17
213 # 921 Lindstrot, Henrik SO North Dakota 4:11.98 19
214 4 773 Goddard, Zygmund SR Middlebury 4:11.98 19
215 # 227 Alekson, Charlie SR Brockport St. 4:11.98 19
216 # 1298 Holden-Betts, Sol FR Syracuse 4:12.11 15
217 # 1204 Wheeler, Griffen FR Southern Indiana 4:12.15 21
218 # 1382 Benoit, William JR Umass Lowell 4:12.17 19
219 # 1586 Boers, Tom SR Western Ontario 4:12.37 16
220 # 805 Glass, Charlie JR Mit 4:12.38 20
221 # 932 Redman, Jacob FR Northeastern 4:12.59 14
222 4 784 Utz, Zach JR Middlebury 4:12.64 20
223 # 830 Grilli, Nico JR Monmouth 4:12.66 17
224 # 1500 Poulin, Charles JR Universite Laval 4:12.67 19
225 # 280 Brady, Eamon SR Carnegie Mellon 4:13.08 23
226 # 132 Porter, Callahan SO Bates 4:13.10 21
227 # 1548 Schmitz, Sam SR Wartburg 4:13.15 17
228 # 1397 Van Den Akker, Ja JR Umass Lowell 4:13.26 14
229 # 1199 Mojonnier, Eli SO Southern Indiana 4:13.26 22
230 # 1390 Marion, Hunter SR Umass Lowell 4:13.43 23
231 # 677 Muir, Chanel JR La Salle 4:13.49 10
232 # 161 Thomas, Nick FR Binghamton 4:13.58 22
233 # 367 Geisler, Samuel SR Connecticut 4:13.60 23
234 # 126 Hoffman, Max FR Bates 4:13.74 22
235 # 1388 Kennedy-Wonneberg JR Umass Lowell 4:13.83 6
236 # 696 Bibile, Izak FR Loyola (Ill.) 4:13.97 14
237 # 588 Thomson, Jason SR High Point 4:14.05 8
238 # 258 Guaresimo, Vincen FR Buffalo 4:14.15 21
239 # 975 Bierman, Jonthoma SR Oneonta 4:14.19 20
240 # 1205 Zimmerman, Tyler SO Southern Indiana 4:14.33 21
241 # 78 Patel, Avinash FR Arkansas State 4:14.35 25
242 # 857 Reese, Alex SR Mount Union 4:14.56 21
243 # 134 Rooney, Aidan SR Bates 4:14.75 22
244 # 714 Hurst, Cooper SR Lynchburg 4:14.81 23
245 # 1570 D'Aquila, Robert SR Wesleyan 4:14.82 24
246 # 37 O'Neill, Daniel SR American 4:15.04 18
247 4 192 Piedade, Brandon FR Boston University 4:15.14 22
248 # 1194 Greski, Noah SR Siena 4:15.20 23
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249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
272
274
275
276
2717
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303

S oS S e o o S e o o o S o o S S o o S o o o o S o o o o o o S o o o o o o o o o o o e o o o o e o o o e e o e,

.Men

1547
282
1145
1279
1381
394
456
419
927
171
1448
1422
656
117
948
1404
1266
1274
311
149
678
130
238
702
1572
114
1611
65
386
287
827
1067
1552
331
1597
1129
1052
1576
3184
709
430
124
849
127
1198
91
930
1389
1195
402
233
1321
335
801
1068

1 Mile Run

Kinzer, Jack
Denton, Matthew
Nowbotsing, Rohan
Taranto, Mike
Benassi, Andrew
Craig, Alex
Masterson,
Roth, Eli
Gara Grady,
Bell, Glenn
Manley, Magnus
Davis, Christophe
Murray, Peter
Sikorski, Sam
Hrycyszyn, Alex
Fatone, Ben
Bauman, Nick
McCulley, Micah
Reichle, Henry
Capobianco, Sam
Murray, Callum
Mottur, Andrew
Zavala, Jonathan
Smit, Gabe

Lenes, Bruce
Hach, Dillon
Emery, Tom
Dotson, Elliot
Mullen, Matthew
Webster, Derek
Caraccio, Stone
Wedlake, Adam
Gagnon, Kelton
Larson, Nicholas
Hillier, Kai
Cason, Joshua
Cassarino, Nichol
Allen, Calvin
Dervin, Mitchell
Fretwell, Joshua
Reeves, Dawson
Crum, Jack
Mkabela, Banele
Huston, Benjamin
Hess, Cole

Rheam, Ryan
Mattingly, Jack
Marcotte, Nichola
Homa, Marcus
Jiang, David
Klinger, Patrick
Patete, Logan
Robinson, Tyler
Chan, Chris
Welch, Ryan

Scott

Cian

SR
SR

SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
SR
FR
JR
SO
NA
SR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR

JR
FR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
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Results

Wartburg

Carnegie Mellon
Royal City A

Suny Geneseo
Umass Lowell
Dartmouth

Emory

Davidson
Northeastern
Boston University
Unattached
Unattached

Johns Hopkins
Baldwin Wallace
Nyu

Unat-Rhode Island
Suny Geneseo

Suny Geneseo
Colby

Bentley

La Salle

Bates
Brockport St.
Loyola (Ill.)
Wesleyan
Baldwin Wallace
Williams
Anderson (S.C.)
Cortland St.

Central College
Monmouth
Providence
Weber State
Colgate
Wheaton
Rowan
Providence

West Texas A&M
Unattached
Lynchburg

Duke

Bates

Monroe Unive
Bates

Southern Indiana
Army West Point
Northeastern
Umass Lowell
Siena

Dartmouth
Brockport St.
Texas

Colgate

Mit

Providence

(Mass.)

BB DD DD DB DSBS DD DD DB DD DD DD DD DD DD D DD DD DD DD DD DD DD DD

:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15.
:15
:15.
:15.
:15.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16
:16
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:16.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
17
:17.
:17.
:17.
:17.
:18.
:18
:18.
:18
:18.
:18.
:18.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
: 20

30
36
38
51
52
54

.60

61
74
91
01
01
15

.22
.25

33
40
60
67
78
82
82
02
44
44
48

.51

70
71
81
89
08

.20

24

.26

43
73
78
05
08
18

.26

37
41
45
52
60
66
72
80
81
98
10
14

.23

18
23
11
25
15
26
22
24
21
21
20
20
25
20
26
23
21
25
24
24
13
26
10

25
26
24
10
26
24
16
27

25
25
24
22
19
10
25
13
26
21
24
18
20
20
27
27
25
24

24
27
24
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304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
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.Men

128
406
1348
44
300
207
707
1491
284
856
1680
1392
1686
923
1681
1490
186
279
683
1432
812
319
313
655
229
74
502
1556
56
1653
1252
234
976
94
716
43
891
1336
51
47
1380
120
187
582
1247
150
133
1163
119
1384
1459
463
1512
442
548

1 Mile Run

Monz, Jackson
Miller, Max
Hampson, Quinn
Connolly, Jacob
Fant, Brendan
McDonough, Seamus
Vocke, Michael
Kaukas-Quinn, Wes
Seletskiy, Alekse
Kutz, Mason
Jackson, Riley
McKinnon, David
Vavro, Sage
Nagle, Cian
Johnson, Noah
Zerbouaa, Youssef
Loggia, Will
Nichols, Gabe
Parker, Luke
Fuller, Trevor
Miller, Jaxon
DeMatt, Owen
Thompson, Cody
Merritt, Eli
Canestrari,
Laframboise,
Rohde, Lucas
Ballard, Ryan
Malushaga, Gent
Fischer, Ryan
Paradine, Ryan
Kressly, Thomas
Burns, Michael
Carroll, Joseph
White, Randy
Cahill, George
Mogavero, Tyler
Adams, Clayton
Gemme, Aidan
Dennen, Henry
Thompson, Cameron
Benioff, Nathaneu
Mahler, Isaac
Swanson, Jake
Aylmer, Jake
Cronin, Anthony
Roberts, Nate
Manson, Thomas
Aronson, Nathanie
Coleman, Frederic
Noecker, Owen
Miawad, Hazem
Haviland, Dillan
Kipkoech, Justine
Smith, Charlie

Thoma
Matt

JR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
SO
FR

SR
JR
FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
SR

FR
SR
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Bates

Dartmouth

Tufts

Amherst

Coast Guard
Bowdoin

Lsu

Unattached -
Carnegie Mellon
Mount Union
Youngstown St.
Umass Lowell
Youngstown St.
North Dakota
Youngstown St.
Unattached
Boston University
Carleton

Lamar
Unattached

Mit

Colgate
Colby-Sawyer
Johns Hopkins
Brockport St.
Are Racing Team
Fordham
Wentworth
Amherst

Wpi

Stevens
Brockport St.
Oneonta
Assumption
Lynchburg
Amherst

New England Elite
Tlg

Amherst

Amherst

Umass Dartmouth
Bates

Boston University
Harvard

Stevens

Bentley

Bates

Rpi

Bates

Umass Lowell
Unattached
Empire Elite TC
Very Nice Tr
Eastern Kentucky
Georgia Tech

BB B DS DSBS DSBS DS DSBS DDBES DS DSBS DSBS DD

: 20
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
: 21
122,
122
122,
122
122,
122,
122,
122
:23.
:23.
:23
:23.
:23.
124
124
124,
:24.
:24.
:25.
:25
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:27.
:27.
:28.
:29
:29.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:33.
:37.
:43.

.24
44
71
73
78
83
95
96
97
12
18
.24
14
.22
30
.49
71
72
80
.87
02
13
.21
52
98
.28
.30
38
38
64
05
.25
31
37
49
53
88
43
68
85
05
44
68
.25
85
19
32
77
06
02
84
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

22
21
22
26
27
25
11
22
22
18
19
26
15
19
17
23
22
12
20
24
23
26
23
24
27
16
25
17
27
25
27
24
22
27
24
26
27
13
20
26
25
26
26
27
23
26
18
23
25
22
27

11
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Results
...Men 1 Mile Run
-— # 1425 Dinkins, Russell SR Unattached DNF 4
-- # 542 Vadul, Akshay FR Georgetown DNF 9
-- # 918 Strand, Henry FR North Carolina DNF 12
-— # 717 O'Toole, Garrett Main Street Elite DNF 7
-— # 915 Regnier, Andrew SO North Carolina DNF 5
-- # 1455 Mendez, Mateo SO Unattached DNF 26
-- # 1460 Olivier, James Unattached DNF 10
-- # 1030 Austen, Cooper SR Princeton DNF 17
-—- # 698 Field, Samuel SR Loyola (Ill.) DNF 14
-— # 732 Markson, Matthew SO McMaster DNF 21
-— # 1442 Knight, Daniel FR Unattached DNF 24
-- # 357 Gartner, Caleb SR Columbia DNF 18
-— # 3195 Smith, Brody Unattached DNF 13
-- # 1529 Murphy, Conor SR Virginia DNF 6
-- # 3190 Martin, Travis Unattached DNF 8
-- # 1488 Worley, Max SR Unattached DNF 11
-— # 69 Lipham, Ethan JR App State DNF 8
-- # 3189 Chen, Connor SR Princeton DNF 10
-— # 925 Brogan, Tyler SR Northeastern DNF 8
-—- # 438 Borras, Aniol SR Eastern Kentucky DNF 7
-— # 532 Griffin, Matthew JR Georgetown DNF 9
-— # 1393 Neilan, Paul SR Umass Lowell DNF 19
-- # 1669 Gamble, Brian SO Yale DNF 8
-- # 1044 Rodman, Samuel SR Princeton DNF 2
-- # 144 McSolla, Dan SR Battle Road DNF 9
-- # 423 Grosvenor, Grant Dogecoin TC DNF 3
Men 3000 M Run
BU Facility: 7:28.23 2023 Yared NuGuse, On Athletics
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 6 Legendre, Romain SR Adams State 7:36.28 1
2 4 20 Singh, Gulveer Adp / Team India 7:38.26 1
3 # 15 Beadlescomb, Morg Adidas 7:38.55 1
4 # 1498 Herrera, Eduardo Under Armour 7:39.17 1
5 # 916 Sands, Colton JR North Carolina 7:39.60 1
6 # 1545 Tewalt, Luke SR Wake Forest 7:39.77 1
7 # 1533 Couttie, George SO Virginia Tech 7:40.18 1
8 # 240 Maggard, Dillon Brooks Beasts 7:40.47 1
9 # 674 Gormley, James Kiprun 7:40.72 1
10 # 1465 Quax, Theo Unattached 7:42.52 1
11 # 1453 McElhinney, Darra Unattached 7:43.95 1
12 # 628 Mechaal, Said SR Iowa State 7:45.03 1
13 # 341 Cherry, Christoph SR Colorado 7:47.63 1
14 # 616 RAoki, Ryoma Honda 7:48.37 2
15 # 630 O'Donovan, Charli Ireland 7:48.94 1
16 # 870 Gardner, Brett JR NC State 7:50.23 2
17 # 973 Grethen, Charles On 7:50.55 1
18 # 1438 Jaziri, Ahmed Unattached 7:50.62 1
19 # 671 Bird, Edward SO Kentucky 7:51.38 2
20 # 928 Godish, Benjamin SR Northeastern 7:51.52 2
21 # 1634 Le Grix, Titouan SR Wingate 7:51.83 2
22 # 664 Newkirk, Tanner SO Kansas 7:51.84 2
23 # 970 Misgina, Kidus SR Ole Miss 7:51.86 2
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Results
....Men 3000 M Run
24 # 1544 Sprott, Charlie JR Wake Forest 7:51.90 2
25 # 908 Tuntivate, Kieran Nike Bowerma 7:51.95 3
26 # 1524 Anthony, Will JR Virginia 7:52.13 2
27 # 528 Dunne, James SR Georgetown 7:52.62 2
28 # 517 Schubert, Dylan SR Furman 7:52.82 1
29 # 1532 Wachtel, Justin JR Virginia 7:52.85 4
30 # 1636 Poppe, Luca SR Wingate 7:54.17 3
31 # 1627 Chahid, Hamza SR Wingate 7:54.27 2
32 # 765 Kiplagat, Allan SO Mid. Tenn. State 7:54.55 3
33 # 424 Szogi, Istvan Dublin Track Club 7:55.30 1
34 # 672 Kiprop Kipngok, C FR Kentucky 7:55.30 3
35 # 1513 Comber, Devon JR Villanova 7:55.33 3
36 # 942 Singleton, CJ JR Notre Dame 7:55.49 2
37 # 1040 Nenow, Jacob FR Princeton 7:55.55 3
38 # 440 Imroth, Kristian SO Eastern Kentucky 7:55.58 5
39 # 1546 Winter, Daniel SO Wake Forest 7:55.84 4
40 # 28 Pitireng, Ezekiel FR Alabama 7:56.08 2
41 4 1525 Daley, Will SR Virginia 7:56.28 5
42 # 1041 O'Brien, Daniel SR Princeton 7:56.63 5
43 # 1622 Barbosa, Ricardo SR Wingate 7:56.70 2
44 # 911 Coogan, Will JR North Carolina 7:56.78 3
45 # 1031 Bendtsen, Nichola SR Princeton 7:56.85 3
46 # 713 Hunt, Chasen JR Lynchburg 7:56.92 5
47 # 958 Diehr, Julius Ocean State AC 7:57.04 3
48 # 1676 Christopher, Hunt SR Youngstown St. 7:57.07 4
49 # 21 Kipchirchir, Bism FR Akron 7:57.23 3
50 # 1036 Hogan, Myles JR Princeton 7:57.26 4
51 # 522 Williams, Carson SR Furman 7:57.40 1
52 # 1633 Laros, Lars JR Wingate 7:57.58 3
53 # 652 Leblond, Emmanuel JR Johns Hopkins 7:57.85 5
54 # 1526 Eliason, Jack SR Virginia 7:57.99 5
55 # 967 Britt, Aiden JR Ole Miss 7:58.30 3
56 # 1671 Karas, Owen SO Yale 7:58.46 2
57 # 111 Hartman, Ryan SR Augustana (S.D.) 7:58.48 4
58 # 4 Campos, Julian SO Adams State 7:58.57 5
59 # 1144 Bannon, Nicholas SR Royal City A 7:58.80 5
60 # 1045 Shorten, Jackson JR Princeton 7:58.88 4
6l # 2 Beraki, Awet SR Adams State 7:59.04 3
62 # 1012 Watson, Ryan SO Penn State 7:59.13 5
63 # 1534 Fowkes, Ryan SR Virginia Tech 7:59.25 4
64 # 1519 Sullivan, Chris FR Villanova 7:59.46 5
65 # 1066 Thygesen, Patrick SR Providence 7:59.51 5
66 # 295 Okada, Kaisei Chuo University 7:59.59 4
67 # 1 Begashaw, Kidus SO Adams State 7:59.61 5
68 # 997 Allen, Jake SR Penn State 7:59.82 4
69 # 1515 Habler, Bailey FR Villanova 8:00.08 1
70 # 693 Kirwa, Geoffrey FR Louisville 8:00.18 3
71 # 1323 Rivera, Rodger SR Texas 8:00.27 5
72 # 593 Frantz, Silas SR Hoka Aggies 8:00.34 4
73 # 1584 Mohamed, Aziz JR West Texas A&M 8:00.35 5
74 # 1624 Boufrizi, Soheil SR Wingate 8:00.65 6
75 # 786 Winders, Titus Minnesota Di 8:00.81 2
76 # 514 Eckerman, Colin NA Furman 8:00.82 4
77 # 1332 Redouane, Zouhair FR Texas Tech 8:00.99 1
78 # 1335 Khalfi, Talel SR Tiffin 8:01.00 5
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Results
....Men 3000 M Run
79 # 1466 Randazzo, Nick SR Unattached 8:01.14 3
80 # 580 Pryor, Reed JR Harvard 8:02.38 6
81 # 1037 Keith, Avery FR Princeton 8:02.54 6
82 # 1312 Alonzo, Isaac JR Texas 8:02.77 3
83 # 920 Hrebacka, Matej FR North Dakota 8:03.05 7
84 # 1539 Morgenfeld, Grant FR Wake Forest 8:03.10 4
85 # 544 Arrambide, Alexan SO Georgia Tech 8:03.27 6
86 # 584 Eshghi, Reza SR Haverford 8:03.39 6
87 # 861 Gandini, Patrick FR Navy 8:03.51 6
88 # 576 Burgess, Sam FR Harvard 8:03.58 6
89 # 1110 Gannon, Gus JR Rice 8:04.08 4
90 # 436 Blair, Ty FR Eastern Kentucky 8:04.08 6
91 # 697 Boutin, Nate SO Loyola (Ill.) 8:04.12 6
92 # 860 Eike, Dane FR Navy 8:04.25 6
93 # 684 Richardson, Fredd SR Lamar 8:04.34 6
94 # 1631 Holman, David SO Wingate 8:04.38 4
95 # 988 Carpenter, Nichol SO Penn 8:04.59 6
96 # 1683 Meadows, Ryan SR Youngstown St. 8:04.68 6
97 # 1314 Berhane, Nathanae SO Texas 8:04.79 7
98 # 23 Cheruiyot, Hillar SR Alabama 8:04.80 2
99 # 666 Schmidt, Sawyer SO Kansas 8:04.87 4
100 # 1482 wWiley, Luke SO Unattached 8:05.02 7
101 # 1578 Bourse, Matthys JR West Texas A&M 8:05.17 7
102 # 539 North, Charlie SO Georgetown 8:05.68 7
103 # 751 Hill, Ian JR Michigan 8:06.09 5
104 # 1626 Campos, Joagquin SO Wingate 8:06.11 2
105 # 1535 Rymer, Declan SR Virginia Tech 8:06.72 2
106 # 867 Partlow, James FR Navy 8:06.76 6
107 # 622 Knepp, Luke FR Iowa 8:07.33 4
108 # 690 Bendsen, Gustav SO Louisville 8:07.52 5
109 # 437 Boix, Cesc SO Eastern Kentucky 8:07.73 7
110 # 1430 Feeny, Travis SR Unattached 8:08.08 7
111 # 241 Barrett, Joe Brothers Track Club 8:08.13 5
112 # 19 Rahul, Mr. Adp / Team India 8:08.27 4
113 # 351 Blaha, Edward JR Columbia 8:08.36 7
114 # 1064 Powell, Zane SO Providence 8:08.85 8
115 # 250 Margetts, Sebasti SO Brown 8:08.87 8
116 # 70 Stark, Henry FR App State 8:08.88 7
117 # 1329 Kimaru, Titus FR Texas Tech 8:09.39 5
118 # 579 Ortmans, Charlie SO Harvard 8:09.41 8
119 # 486 Bezuneh, Nathanie SR Fordham 8:09.41 8
120 # 992 Johnson, Luke SR Penn 8:09.57 4
121 # 379 Scardigno, Matt SR Connecticut College 8:09.76 0
122 # 1186 Querion, Felix SR Sherbrooke 8:10.55 8
123 # 362 Syed, Talha SR Columbia 8:10.83 3
124 # 182 Hruska, Daniel FR Boston University 8:11.13 8
125 # 364 White, Gavin SR Columbia 8:11.27 7
126 # 1317 Heikkinen, Hudson JR Texas 8:12.83 6
127 # 1295 Franjieh, Julian SO Syracuse 8:12.89 8
128 # 262 Stoeffler, Luke SO Buffalo 8:13.08 9
129 # 766 Kiptoo, Brian JR Mid. Tenn. State 8:13.14 6
130 # 1311 Rice, Tommy FR Tennessee 8:13.16 8
131 # 759 Meyers, Jozef SR Michigan 8:13.31 7
132 # 934 Sarney, Ryan SO Northeastern 8:13.53 8
133 # 83 Davis, Nathan JR Army West Point 8:13.80 8
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....Men 3000 M Run
134 # 1520 Sullivan, Nick FR Villanova 8:14.04 7
135 # 540 Parrish, Quinn FR Georgetown 8:14.10 7
136 # 1307 Chapman, Brody FR Tennessee 8:14.19 8
137 # 414 Williams, Ben JR Dartmouth 8:14.24 10
138 # 1162 Loughery, Jack JR Rpi 8:14.50 8
139 # 578 Kwartowitz, Solom FR Harvard 8:14.57 8
140 # 957 Hollowell, Wesley JR Oakland 8:14.59 10
141 # 1511 Willingham, Aaron SR Valor Track Club 8:14.80 6
142 # 145 Neary, Declan SR Battle Road 8:15.18 6
143 # 1682 Jones, Tobias JR Youngstown St. 8:15.34 7
144 # 261 Stafford, Collin FR Buffalo 8:15.41 9
145 # 1020 Gatons, Quintin JR Pittsburgh 8:15.42 7
146 # 1517 Mitchell-Reiss, K FR Villanova 8:15.51 9
147 # 657 Oiler, Connor JR Johns Hopkins 8:15.72 10
148 # 1004 Leen, Caiden SO Penn State 8:15.75 9
149 # 560 Lehto, Jack JR Guelph 8:15.81 8
150 # 172 Bowerfind, Tucker JR Boston University 8:15.91 10
151 # 762 Parekh, Akili FR Michigan 8:16.00 10
152 # 802 Cobb, Jacob JR Mit 8:16.06 12
153 # 924 Boyle, Nico FR Northeastern 8:16.21 10
154 # 1313 Bennett, Hudson FR Texas 8:16.62 9
155 # 173 Brown, Alex SR Boston University 8:16.73 9
156 # 1355 Reisner, Jonah SO Tufts 8:17.02 9
157 # 1481 Whitinger, Andrew Unattached 8:17.11 7
158 # 73 Wlazlowski, Thoma FR App State 8:17.30 9
159 # 1667 Cutter, Daegan SO Yale 8:17.31 8
160 # 1002 Healey, Justin JR Penn State 8:17.42 8
161 # 737 Thomson, Iain FR McMaster 8:17.47 11
162 # 1675 Caputo, Thomas JR Youngstown St. 8:17.48 9
163 # 1623 Berrio, Alejandro FR Wingate 8:17.55 8
164 # 1415 Carney, Sean SR Unattached 8:17.81 5
165 # 1569 Calhoun, Liam JR Wesleyan 8:18.01 9
166 # 1591 Scheele, Marcel SR Western Ontario 8:18.30 9
167 # 249 Hickey, Justin SR Brown 8:18.67 11
168 # 521 Wilfong, Foster JR Furman 8:19.04 6
169 # 415 Breiter, Grahm SR Davidson 8:19.16 10
170 # 730 Farruggia, Gianca SR McMaster 8:19.17 11
171 # 1674 Oberai, Varun SR Yale 8:19.25 7
172 # 0573 Bosley, Owen SO Harvard 8:19.56 7
173 # 76 Enright, Natnael SO Arkansas State 8:20.19 10
174 # 1444 Lemaitre, Xavier SR Unattached 8:20.19 10
175 # 35 Michaud, Cooper JR American 8:20.26 11
176 # 421 Johnson, Ian Dayton Track Club 8:20.29 9
177 # 370 Sauter, Alec SR Connecticut 8:20.50 8
178 # 572 Aidam, Ethan SO Harvard 8:21.53 8
179 # 39 Smith, Noah FR American 8:21.53 10
180 # 444 Staude, Griffin SR Eastern Kentucky 8:21.73 9
181 # 50 Edwards-Levin, Ni SR Amherst 8:21.98 11
182 # 292 Gilbert, Caleb FR Charleston WV 8:22.17 9
183 # 416 Cooper, John SO Davidson 8:22.43 11
184 # 1643 Kolka, Conor SR Wittenberg 8:22.50 10
185 # 1369 Norberg, Michael SR Umass Amherst 8:22.96 8
186 # 0541 Teffra, Alazar FR Georgetown 8:23.00 8
187 # 38 Parker, Ty FR American 8:23.29 10
188 # 647 Cassidy, Rowan JR Johns Hopkins 8:23.49 11
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189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
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81
654
564
733

1054
1143
1405
247
426
1434
964
613
433
429
232
1268
803
1283
169
1019
432
731
819
1114
1588
1269
352
434
1033
561
835
1370
324
1175
200
237
1573
729
811
285
492
1377
1347
721
1191
619
1055
1017
163
1248
959
368
287
1635
498

3000 M Run

Stevens,
Li, Tommy
Gibbons,
McGoey,
Hefele, Jacob
Kinahan, Sam
Lucas, Matthew
Gaffey, Tommy
Bandukwala, Aden
Giardina, Matthew
Long, Connor
Schimitsch, Willi
Stanley, Jack
Kain, Jeremy
Killip, Sean
Butler, Anson
Cooper, Renne
Young, Pierce
American Horse, J
Frausto, Damian
Skelly, William
Lowrie, Jason
Sondag, Owen
Tijerina, Ben
Gill, Satveer
Comer, Emerson
Blaha, George
Thompson, Luke
Groendyk, Christi
Rachner, Christia
Rossi, Gavin
OQuellette, Liam
Griffith, John
Nazim, Berrichi
Sushinsky, Jacob
Smith, Jared
Mahoney, Noah
Davies, Ryan
Medearis, Nicky
Short, Matthew
Duchesne, Bradfor
Paris, Jacob
Friedman, Alex
Rodriguez, Gabrie
Cayward, Jackson
Formica, Mike
Higley, Aidan
Casadei, Cole
Kuhlenbeck, Gavin
Concannon, Liam
Stevens, Daniel
Hilmer, Daniel
Webster, Derek
Paiz, Mikah
Mason, Mathew

Evan

Jason
Austin

FR
SR

SO
SR
SO
NA
SO
FR
SR
FR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SO
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
JR
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR

FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
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Arkansas State
Johns Hopkins
Hartbeat TC
McMaster
Providence
Royal City A
Unat-Rhode Island
Brown

Duke

Unattached

Ohio State

Holy Cross

Duke

Duke

Brockport St.
Suny Geneseo
Mit

Suny Geneseo
Boston University
Pittsburgh

Duke

McMaster

Mit

Rice

Western Ontario
Suny Geneseo
Columbia

Duke

Princeton
Guelph
Monmouth

Umass Amherst
Colgate
Saint-Lauren
Boston University

Brockport St.
Wesleyan
McMaster

Mit

Carnegie Mellon

Fordham
Umass Dartmouth

Tufts

Marist

Siena

Indiana (Pa.)
Providence
Pittsburgh
Black Hills St.

Stevens

Ogtc
Connecticut
Central College
Wingate

Fordham

QO 0O 00O 0O 0O 0O O O O O O O O O O CO O GO CO CO CO CO CO CO OO CO CO OO OO OO OO OO OO QO OO OO OO OO O O O O O 0 O O O O CO CO CO CO GO CO QO

:23.
:23.
124,
:25
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:26.
227
:27.
:28.
:28
:28.
:28.
:29.
:29
:29.
:29.
:29.
:29.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
:30.
: 31
: 31
:31.
:31.
:32.
:32.
:32.
:34.
:35.
:36
:36.
:37
:37.
:37.
:37.
:37.
:38.
:38.
:41
:41
42,
:45.
:48.

79
91
10

.23

48
60
60
85
86
87
87
05
13
14
14

.38

61
10

.26

57
58
14

.23

32
65
85
85
02
14
36
55
99

.20
.25

33
72
31
41
59
76
31

.23

73

.25

55
65
65
82
61
89

.23
.88

53
98
73

10
11

12
11

12
12
13
12
10
13
12
12
11
11
13
11
11
12
13
11
13
13
13
12
10
12

10
13

13
10
13
10
13
12
13
10
12
13
13
11
12
12
13
13
10
13
13
13
12
10
12
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Results
...Men 3000 M Run
-- # 994 Klanke, Edwin SR Penn DNF 6
-— ¥ 34 Kluth, Kaden JR American DNF 7
-- # 3190 Martin, Travis Unattached DNF 4
-- # 202 Vesty, Karsen SO Boston University DNF 3
-— # 1185 Korczynski, Alexa SR Saucony DNF 3
-— # 738 Weist, Will JR McMaster DNF 8
-— # 991 Going, Liam JR Penn DNF 5
-— ¥ 36 Morgan, Carver JR American DNE 10
-— # 260 Sherry, Kevin FR Buffalo DNF 11
-— # 1664 Atkeson, Winslow SR Yale DNF 7
-- # 575 Brunner, Will FR Harvard DNF 6
-- # 943 Solomon, Carter SR Notre Dame DNF 5
-- # 1360 Reniewicki, John UA Mission R DNF 1
-— # 118 dilcher, damien SR Baltimore Distance DNF 2
-- # 411 Sankey, Eric SO Dartmouth DNF 9
-—- # 503 Sanchez, Rodolfo SR Fordham DNF 8
Men 5000 M Run
BU Facility: 12:51.61 2023 Woody Kincaid, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 905 Fisher, Grant Nike 12:44.09 1
2 # 688 Gressier, Jimmy Lions Track Club 12:54.92 1
3 # 75 Abdalla, Yaseen SR Arkansas 13:09.99 1
4 # 951 Raess, Jonas Oac Europe 13:14.03 1
5 # 1473 Soca, Valentin Unattached 13:14.09 1
6 # 877 Gilman, Sam New Balance 13:15.58 1
7 # 903 Bienenfeld, Aaron Nike 13:16.14 1
8 # 879 West, James New Balance 13:18.82 1
9 # 974 Kioko, Athanas On 13:20.37 1
10 # 1183 Camerieri, Anthon SR Saucony 13:22.21 2
11 # 592 leonard, rory Hoka / Makou 13:22.46 1
12 # 937 Coleman, Ethan JR Notre Dame 13:27.18 2
13 # 1421 Dalton, Cormac Unattached 13:28.29 2
14 # 968 Gillen, Toby SR Ole Miss 13:28.34 2
15 # 1327 Cheruiyot, Ernest SO Texas Tech 13:28.58 2
16 # 1477 Stidam, Skylar Unattached 13:29.56 2
17 # 1577 Amponsah, William SR West Texas A&M 13:33.75 3
18 # 940 Mauri, Vincent SR Notre Dame 13:34.03 2
19 # 982 Laadjel, Abdel JR Oregon 13:34.35 2
20 # 699 Lawrence, James SR Loyola (Ill.) 13:34.71 2
21 # 1299 Lawler, Sam SR Syracuse 13:35.53 3
22 # 581 Rosa, Ben SR Harvard 13:35.96 2
23 # 617 Mori, Nagiya Honda 13:36.33 1
24 # 1246 Kipruto, Elkana SO Stephen F. Austin 13:37.01 3
25 # 1359 Kunin, Illia Tulane 13:37.08 3
26 # 340 Casey, Dean SO Colorado 13:37.14 3
27 # 909 Anderson, Patrick JR North Carolina 13:37.15 3
28 # 574 Brosnan, Shane SO Harvard 13:37.65 2
29 # 425 Tobin, Sean Dublin Track 13:38.37 2
30 # 80 Pyeatt, Jacob SR Arkansas State 13:38.63 3
31 # 1540 O'Brien, Joseph SO Wake Forest 13:38.75 3
32 # 296 Tameike, Itta Chuo University 13:39.11 2
33 # 348 Rauba, Grady SO Colorado 13:39.23 3
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....Men 5000 M Run
34 # 1541 Ross, Aidan SO Wake Forest 13:39.24 3
35 # 869 Antczak, Kevin JR NC State 13:39.56 3
36 # 1408 Battershill, Will Unattached 13:39.59 2
37 # 1177 Robertson, Kevin Saint-Lauren 13:40.79 2
38 # 26 Kipruto, Dennis SO Alabama 13:41.64 3
39 # 346 Mathison, Kole FR Colorado 13:42.54 3
40 # 944 Steury, Izaiah SO Notre Dame 13:43.11 4
41 # 590 Longosiwa, Abraha JR Hofstra 13:43.88 3
42 # 983 Norman, Quincy SR Oregon 13:44.41 4
43 # 868 Smith, Murphy SR Navy 13:45.12 3
44 4 1297 Harari, Assaf JR Syracuse 13:45.53 5
45 4 1184 Gibbens, Chandler Saucony 13:45.70 3
46 # 1290 Ackley, Connor SO Syracuse 13:45.82 5
47 # 626 Bera, Robin Kwemo FR Iowa State 13:45.89 2
48 # 275 Forrester, Matthe JR Butler 13:45.95 3
49 # 345 Haug, Lukas SO Colorado 13:46.22 3
50 # 533 Harriman, Birhanu FR Georgetown 13:46.44 4
51 # 484 Leachman, Zach SR Florida State 13:47.11 4
52 # 629 Watts, Ryan SO Iowa State 13:47.42 5
53 # 1528 Jones, Andrew JR Virginia 13:48.26 4
54 # 212 Rosslee, Jayde SO Bradley 13:48.32 4
55 # 1537 Jones, Hunter SO Wake Forest 13:48.86 5
56 # 863 Mumford, Justin JR Navy 13:49.01 5
57 # 278 McMahon, Jack SR Butler 13:49.23 5
58 # 936 Berg, Tyler SR Notre Dame 13:49.52 2
59 # 1180 Kawada, Akihito Saitama Medical 13:49.83 3
60 # 289 Gilpatric, Micah JR Charleston Southern 13:50.29 4
61 # 1582 Louradour, Harry SR West Texas A&M 13:50.59 6
62 # 1125 Lindgren, Elias Roots Runnin 13:51.51 4
63 # 443 Priego, Mario JR Eastern Kentucky 13:51.66 5
64 # 1638 Saint Peyre, Anto JR Wingate 13:51.83 4
65 # 862 Kirkland, Alexand SR Navy 13:52.33 5
66 # 290 Kingsley, Jaden SR Charleston Southern 13:52.71 5
67 # 175 Collins, Freddy JR Boston University 13:53.21 4
68 # 483 Farley, Joe SR Florida State 13:53.39 5
69 # 996 Throop, Dylan SR Penn 13:53.68 4
70 # 338 Storer, Matthew JR Colo. Christian 13:53.93 4
71 # 663 Morgan, Callum JR Joma 13:54.35 4
72 # 1443 Kruse, Ka'eo Unattached 13:54.69 5
73 # 349 Robertson, Charle JR Colorado 13:54.93 4
74 # 344 Georges, Wilson SO Colorado 13:55.42 4
75 # 669 Walsdorf, Peter JR Kansas 13:56.05 4
76 # 22 Lekokei, Moses FR Akron 13:56.25 7
77 # 757 McAllister, Heath FR Michigan 13:56.42 5
78 # 27 Lokira, Dismus FR Alabama 13:57.27 2
79 # 428 Farrell, Matthew SR Duke 13:57.93 7
80 # 764 Venhuizen, Luke JR Michigan 13:58.62 5
81 # 756 MacKenzie, Owen SR Michigan 13:58.64 5
82 # 755 Lopez, Nathan FR Michigan 13:59.00 6
83 # 299 McClean, Conall Cndr Track C 13:59.95 7
84 # 749 Clark, Nolan SO Michigan 14:00.56 7
85 # 1358 Jennings, Jack Tulane 14:00.64 6
86 # 701 Phillips, Jake JR Loyola (Ill.) 14:00.98 [
87 # 676 Hill, Matt FR La Salle 14:03.07 6
88 # 1301 Ricchiuti, Sam FR Syracuse 14:03.35 8
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Results
....Men 5000 M Run
89 # 866 Nguyen, Jackson JR Navy 14:03.59 5
90 # 520 Taylor, Luke JR Furman 14:03.66 7
91 # 1585 Oddone, Enrico SR West Texas A&M 14:03.68 6
92 # 587 Steinau, Hunter SR High Point 14:03.81 7
93 # 1581 Legarreta, Adrian JR West Texas A&M 14:03.86 6
94 # 1166 Simonetti, Vince SR Rpi 14:04.71 6
95 # 18 Kumar, Kartik Adp / Team India 14:05.67 3
96 # 941 Nash, Cole SR Notre Dame 14:05.75 4
97 # 519 Smith, Ryan FR Furman 14:06.46 6
98 # 1435 Graffeo, Jack SR Unattached 14:06.49 7
99 # 950 Tobin, Ryan SR Nyu 14:06.77 7
100 # 1508 Garnica, Logan JR Utah State 14:06.81 5
101 # 620 Burnett, Brayden SO Iowa 14:06.81 7
102 # 1403 Kelati, Simon NA Unat-Colorado 14:06.85 3
103 # 478 Leon, Jonathan FR Florida 14:07.03 5
104 # 239 Martin, Brendan Brooklyn Track Club 14:07.21 7
105 # 1462 Parrish, Charlie Unattached 14:07.52 6
106 # 1507 Floyd, LJ JR Utah State 14:07.59 4
107 # 1368 Lucey, John SR Umass Amherst 14:07.71 7
108 # 516 Knight, Christoph SO Furman 14:07.73 4
109 # 700 Mulholland, Cael SO Loyola (Ill.) 14:08.07 8
110 # 281 Coyle, Matthew SR Carnegie Mellon 14:08.97 8
111 # 482 Cloud, Zachary SR Florida State 14:09.13 4
112 # 68 Guest, Calbert SR App State 14:09.18 6
113 # 618 Neal, Griffin SR Incarnate Word 14:09.61 3
114 # 1464 Petersen, Eric SR Unattached 14:09.74 8
115 # 1022 Miller, Luke SR Pittsburgh 14:09.83 6
116 # 1629 Durant, Alex SO Wingate 14:09.85 8
117 # 160 Stone, Josh SR Binghamton 14:10.21 5
118 # 211 Lind, Caleb JR Bradley 14:10.37 6
119 # 549 Wade, Devin SR Georgia Tech 14:11.46 7
120 # 1026 Hatler, Cameron SR Pomona-Pitzer 14:11.59 8
121 # 1029 White, Quinn SO Pomona-Pitzer 14:11.65 8
122 # 291 Chelanga, Cosmas FR Charleston WV 14:11.65 8
123 # 686 Joseph, Joshua SR Ldp 14:12.24 5
124 # 427 Banko, Ryan JR Duke 14:12.63 8
125 # 1200 Nolan, Alex SO Southern Indiana 14:14.18 7
126 # 624 Ryan, Will SO Iowa 14:14.27 5
127 # 685 Sheppard-Brown, L JR Lamar 14:15.31 6
128 # 625 Wilson, Miles FR Iowa 14:15.42 8
129 # 1048 Back, Liam SR Providence 14:15.56 7
130 # 420 Thewes, Jan JR Davis & Elkins 14:15.69 7
131 # 1579 Cheruiyot, Dennis FR West Texas A&M 14:15.77 6
132 # 298 McCambridge, Tony SR Cndr TC 14:15.82 8
133 # 1061 McCay, Liam FR Providence 14:16.15 10
134 # 965 Shaughnessy, Liam SO Ohio State 14:16.23 9
135 # 84 Diaz, Anthony JR Army West Point 14:17.00 9
136 # 1282 Wilson, Charlie SR Suny Geneseo 14:17.41 10
137 # 1503 Brady, Brett SR US Navy 14:17.70 5
138 # 1319 Knight, Nigusom JR Texas 14:17.85 6
139 # 591 Van Houten, Zach SO Hofstra 14:18.53 8
140 # 1310 Jones, Aaron SR Tennessee 14:18.59 8
141 # 1322 Rios, Trey SR Texas 14:18.64 5
142 # 1419 Craig, Sam Unattached 14:19.09 8
143 # 594 Huizar, Mark Hoka Aggies RC 14:19.19 4
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
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.Men

1021
71
480
960
673
1154
479
476
445
67
1291
1082
283
990
113
277
1001
1300
704
1678
1484
327
1292
1181
1150
529
585
995
1617
446
1362
1485
257
1303
1263
1147
675
687
938
1344
87
1628
703
213
1410
946
694
1159
947
1202
1621
949
962
689
963

5000 M Run

McMahon,
Turner,
Giller,
Adams,
Watts, Jackson
Durham, Tobin
Ruiz, Josh
Russell, Finnian
Vega, German
Vaughan, Spain
Alford, Connell
Hartline, Garrett
Podnar, Ryan
Fortuna, Dennis
Rodriguez, Anthon
Henseler, Luke
Healey, Hayden
Planty, Gabriel
Goetschel, Casey
Fichter, Blaze
wingfield, conner
Holland, Owen
Alsaidi, Omar
Nakazono, Shintar
Craun, Jonathan
Fearon, Derek
LaRochelle, Peter
Ruiz, Joseph
Oakes, Malcolm
Vega, Tomas
Carew, Robert
Wirth, Conner
Gensel, Matt
Wechsler, Ethan
Novy, Thomas
Cascio, Justin
Butts, David
Mugrage, Kristoff
Cozean, Robert
Aouchiche, Amokra
Haynia, Maximus
Collomb, Alexis
Carlson, Hugh
Simone, Caden
Birdsong, Brandon
Chen, Jeffrey
Ntwali, Innocent
Geisler, Brady
Hagerty, Liam
Terry, Brady
Tuohy Gaydos,
Sherman, Evan
Freyhof, Keegan
Chiasson, Peyton
Jha, Zubin

Thomas
Ethan
Christian
Colby

Gra

FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
JR
SR
FR

SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SO
SO
JR

SO
FR
JR
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
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Results
Pittsburgh 14:
App State 14
Florida Southern 14
Ohio State 14
Kentucky 14
Rpi 14
Florida 14
Flagler 14
Eastern Kentucky 14
Anderson (S.C.) 14
Syracuse 14
Rhode Island 14
Carnegie Mellon 14
Penn 14
Babson 14
Butler 14
Penn State 14
Syracuse 14
Lsu 14
Youngstown St. 14
Unattached 14
Colgate 14
Syracuse 14
Saitama Medical 14
Rpi 14
Georgetown 14
Haverford 14
Penn 14
Williams 14
Eastern Kentucky 14:
Umass Amherst 14:
Unattached 14:
Buffalo 14:
Syracuse 14
Suffolk 14:
Rpi 14:
La Salle 14:
Ldp 14
Notre Dame 14:
Tufts 14:
Army West Point 14:
Wingate 14:
Lsu 14
Bradley 14:
Unattached 14
Nyu 14:
Louisville 14:
Rpi 14:
Nyu 14:
Southern Indiana 14:
Williams 14:
Nyu 14
Ohio State 14:
Louisiana 14:
Ohio State 14:

19.
:19.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:20.
:21.
:21.
:21.
122,
:23.
:23.
:23.
124

:29.
:29.
:29.
30.
32.
33.
33.
:33.
35.
.26
36.
:36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
:38.
38.
:40.
41.
42.
.26

36

42

43,
45.
45.
:46.
.21
48.
48.

47

52
84
00
16
37
42
69
99
14
57
72
59
63
77
96

.29
:24.
:24.
:25.
:25.
:25.
:26.
:26.
:26.
:27.
:27.

86
90
30
38
75
06
33
90
06
46
46
51
75
01
00
00
44
73
48

49
73
83
91
84
94
10
76
82
87
12

92
16
33
44

34
79
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Results
....Men 5000 M Run
199 # 695 Wolf, Spenser JR Louisville 14:49.04 9
200 # 1167 Smith, Joey JR Rpi 14:50.78 10
201 # 1209 Troutman, Zach UA Mission R 14:51.08 8
202 # 441 Jouhari, Mohammed JR Eastern Kentucky 14:51.33 4
203 # 72 Wilson-Cook, Oliv SR App State 14:53.56 9
204 # 333 McMorrow, Owen JR Colgate 14:55.68 10
205 # 245 Farrell, John JR Brown 14:57.68 10
206 # 159 Rosenblatt, Andre JR Binghamton 14:58.00 10
207 # 551 Dailey, Mitchell Goat House T 14:58.94 9
208 # 375 Iurilli-Hough, E1 SO Connecticut College 15:03.99 10
209 # 1203 Wagoner, Layden FR Southern Indiana 15:15.16 9
210 # 332 McGraw, Andrew SO Colgate 15:18.49 10
211 # 1371 Rodrigues, Loeden SR Umass Amherst 15:21.93 9
212 # 810 Martinez, Nate SO Mit 15:32.04 10
-- # 3191 Principe, DJ Unattached DNF 1
-— # 17 Mcluckie, Henry SR Adidas DNF 1
-— # 989 Dodda, Sahil JR Penn DNF 8 Lap short
-- # 548 Smith, Charlie SR Georgia Tech DNF 7
-- # 1466 Randazzo, Nick SR Unattached DNF 1
-— # 1265 Tamura, Kazuki Sumitomo Electric DNF 2
-- # 1264 Endo, Hyuga Sumitomo Electric DNF 1
-- # 347 Overberg, James SO Colorado DNF 3
-- # 878 Noble, Christian New Balance DNF 2
-- # 1615 Namiot, Charles SR Williams DNF 7
-— # 25 Kiprop, Victor SR Alabama DNF 2
--— # 1509 Wehrli, Max SR Utah State DNF 4
-- # 1330 Kipchoge, Solomon FR Texas Tech DNF 2
-- # 680 Rowe, MacCallum JR La Salle DNF 5
-- # 1465 Quax, Theo Unattached DNF 2
-— # 674 Gormley, James Kiprun DNF 3
-- # 178 Ebbeskotte, Morit JR Boston University DNF 2
-- # 864 Nester, Luke SR Navy DNF 5
-- # 1504 Armstrong, Josh SO Utah State DNF 4
Men 60 M Hurdles
BU Facility: 7.71 2023 Terrel Williams, Connecticut
BU Facility: 7.71 2023 Ethan Exilhomme, Northeastern
Name Year School Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 # 1127 Brown, Jamir FR Rowan 8.050 1
2 # 1136 Nkrumah, Kwaku JR Rowan 8.06Q 3
3 # 1139 Young, Marquise SR Rowan 8.180 4
4 # 191 Perry, Micah SO Boston University 8.22Q0 2
5 # 1603 Pinnix, Jordan SR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.38g 1
6 # 837 Strong, David SR Monmouth 8.39g 2
7 # 600 Exantus, Joshua SR Holy Cross 8.41g 3
8 # 601 Fennelly, Brian SR Holy Cross 8.43q 4
9 # 1255 Stallone, Ethan FR Stevens 8.46g 3
10 # 55 Ky, Keason FR Amherst 8.50 1
11 # 610 Perkins, Matthew SO Holy Cross 8.54 2
12 # 52 Harris, Noah JR Amherst 8.55 3
13 # 615 Yatsuhashi, Kevin SR Holy Cross 8.62 4
14 # 1655 Kim, Daniel SO Wpi 8.72 1
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Results
....Men 60 M Hurdles
15 # 1599 Landry, Gavin FR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.73 4
16 # 264 Arias, Julius FR Buffalo State 8.82 4
17 # 267 Coppedge, Jalil FR Buffalo State 8.83 2
18 # 1557 Bishop, Oliver FR Wentworth 8.90 3
19 # 1608 Wright, Joshua FR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.95 1
20 # 1158 Garrett, Cortez JR Rpi 8.99 4
21 # 638 Lokshin, Matt JR Ithaca 9.00 1
22 # 1260 Hosman, Tighe FR Suffolk 9.05 4
23 # 225 Panzera, John SO Bridgeport 9.09 2
24 # 266 Cole, Jasiah FR Buffalo State 9.10 3 9.093
25 # 490 Cramer, Luke FR Fordham 9.10 2 9.097
26 # 640 McKibben, Noah JR Ithaca 9.19 3
27 # 271 Lyon, Nolan FR Buffalo State 9.20 4
28 # 1605 Smith, Kevin SO Wheaton (Mass.) 9.30 2
Men 60 M Hurdles
BU Facility: 7.71 2023 Terrel Williams, Connecticut
BU Facility: 7.71 2023 Ethan Exilhomme, Northeastern
Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 # 1127 Brown, Jamir FR Rowan 7.92
2 # 1136 Nkrumah, Kwaku JR Rowan 8.01
3 # 1139 Young, Marquise SR Rowan 8.05
4 # 600 Exantus, Joshua SR Holy Cross 8.24
5 # 1603 Pinnix, Jordan SR Wheaton (Mass.) 8.25
6 # 601 Fennelly, Brian SR Holy Cross 8.41
7 # 1255 Stallone, Ethan FR Stevens 8.57
-- # 191 Perry, Micah SO Boston University DQ Hand infraction
Men 4x400 M Relay
BU Facility: 3:04.24 2019 Western Kentucky, Western Kent
L Warren, O Alexandre, K Gates, M Owusu-Antwi
School Finals H#
1 Cortland St. 'AT 3:12.87 2
1) #385 Jensen, Evan SR 2) #382 Cheatham, Zion SO
3) #383 Gavalas, Harrison JR 4) #384 Jeffes, Josh SR
2 Monmouth 'A' 3:12.95 1
1) #826 Beers, Andrew FR 2) #829 Freeman, William SO
3) #837 Strong, David SR 4) #833 Ricketts, Jordan SR
3 Rowan 'A' 3:13.15 1
1) #1139 Young, Marquise SR 2) #1126 Agyemang, Nana SR
3) #1135 Milevoix, Samael SR 4) #1131 Dixon, Rajahn FR
4 Rhode Island 'A' 3:13.51 3
1) #1088 Morrison, Nick SO 2) #1089 Rose, Camden FR
3) #1084 Kiviat, CJ JR 4) #1092 Young, Jarrett SR
5 Umass Amherst 'A' 3:13.54 4
1) #1367 Lewis, Winston SO 2) #1373 Scalia, Chris SO
3) #1372 Sanders, Corey FR 4) #1364 Gaskins, Godot JR
6 Suny Geneseo 'A' 3:13.75 3
1) #1267 Belmont, Sam SO 2) #1280 Towns, Jack FR
3) #1276 Ojha, Arjun FR 4) #1275 Miller, Jacob JR
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7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

...Men 4x400 M Relay

Susquehanna 'A'

1) #1287 Winslow, Mason SO

3) #1284 Bulger, Ben SR
Colby 'A'

1) #310 Martel, Peter SR

3) #307 Graubart, Sam SO

Dartmouth 'A'
1) #407 Morgan,
3) #399 Inglis,

Binghamton 'A'
1) #156 Johnson, Marcus SR
3) #158 Madariaga, Oliver SR

Essex CC 'A'

1) #469 Guerrah, Mehdi SO

Winston FR
Jack FR

3) #468 Barton, Daniel SO
Brown 'A'

1) #244 Estrada, Jason JR

3) #251 Mueller, John FR
Columbia 'A'

1) #360 Mazero, Matthew JR

3) #356 Felix, Nick SR

Rpi 'A'

1) #1149 Cavanaugh, Peter SR

3) #1156 Flynn, Alex SO
Johns Hopkins 'A'

1) #648 Colletti, Alex SO

3) #653 Lee, Joshua JR
Rochester 'A'

1) #1124 Thyne, Gabe SR

3) #1123 Palma, Greg FR
Tufts 'A'

1) #1346 Forde, Ethan SR

3) #1356 Sandoski, Miles FR

Suny Geneseo 'B'

1) #1278 Style, Brendan SR

3) #1270 Donner, Andrew FR
Colgate 'A'
1) #321 Eisner, Ethan SR

3) #328 Horner,
Rice 'A'

1) #1108 Edmondson, Jordan FR

3) #1112 Ringwald, Evan FR
Wittenberg 'A'

1) #1641 Elliott,

3) #1642 Kittle,
Holy Cross 'A'

1) #612 Rogers, Brendan FR

3) #597 BoothRoyd, Luke SO
Dartmouth 'B'

1) #400 Intihar, Jack SO

3) #403 Kemper, Noe FR
Army West Point 'A'

1) #92 Smith, Ammon SO

3) #93 Smith, Brady FR
Monroe University (Nr) 'A!

Benjamin SR

Cameron JR
Jack FR

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 9:22 PM 2/14/2025 Page 32

Results
3:15.09 3
#1288 Zimmerman, Brandon SR
#1285 Davis, Elliott SR
3:15.16 4
#306 Coelho, Jackson JR
#312 Zanze, Ren SR
3:15.74 1
#410 Richards-Baker, Painter JR
#392 Childers, Mason SR
3:15.98 1
#155 Fasone, Andrew FR
#153 Cardascia, Joe JR
3:16.87 4
#467 Alexander, Chazz SO
#472 Weekes, Sanjay FR
3:17.13 2
#242 Caveney, Aaron SO
#248 Haley, Jake SO
3:17.38 2
#365 Williams, Josiah JR
#355 Comfere, Max JR
3:17.43 4
#1164 Myrick, Donovan JR
#1161 Ihegihu, Josh JR
3:18.52 5
#662 Ye, Spencer SO
#658 Omonije, Fisayo JR
3:18.70 5
#1120 Lienert, Mitch SR
#1117 Bryant, Evan SO
3:18.85 2
#1354 McLeod, Cameron JR
#1357 Turner, Noah SR
3:19.01 5
#1273 Kent, Andrew JR
#1277 Sheehan, Matthew SR
3:19.19 4
#316 Chu, Marcus FR
#323 Gabrielle, John 'jack' SO
3:20.14 5
#1109 Gaitan, Marcus FR
#1113 Thames, William FR
3:20.80 5
#1640 Anderson, Brandon FR
#1644 Seye, Dashawn FR
3:21.01 6
#611 Ribeiro, Arthur FR
#605 Miller, Tristan SO
3:21.07 3
#404 Matusz, DJ SR
#397 Grieve, Keion FR
3:23.95 6
#90 Musgrave, Jack FR
#89 Lavery, Harrison SO
3:24.22 6
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....Men 4x400 M Relay
1) #844 Grant, Junior SO
3) #839 Barrett, Anthony FR
26 Wpi 'A'
1) #1655 Kim, Daniel SO
3) #1657 Minichiello,

27 Brandeis 'A'
1) #219 Rosen, Sam SO
3) #218 Rieden, Garret JR
28 Fordham 'A'
1) #504 Simhony, Yariv JR
3) #489 Corrigan, John SO

29 Sprint Tech 'A'

1) #1219 Frett, Tiondre O

3) #1218 Charles, Ty'rique 0
30 Ithaca 'A'

1) #638 Lokshin, Matt JR

3) #641 Mocho, Adam JR

31 Springfield 'A'
1) #1210 Anderson, Michael SO
3) #1215 Scott, Michael SR

32 Connecticut College 'A'

1) #381 Vernick, Noah SR
3) #377 Lieue, Kevin JR
33 Franklin Pierce 'A'
1) #510 Harris, Stephen SR
3) #511 Mulkerin, Shawn SO
34 Ithaca 'B'
1) #643 Nilson, George SO
3) #637 Lesher, Colin FR
35 Wentworth 'A'
1) #1566 Silva, Gabriel SO
3) #1557 Bishop, Oliver FR
36 Stevens 'A'
1) #1249 Hackett, Tyler SO
3) #1250 Jutras, Daniel JR
37 Wheaton (Mass.) A

1) #1601 Page, Harrison FR
3) #1595 Giatrakos,

Men Distance Medley

Anthony JR 4)

Aristaeus JR 4)

BU Facility: 9:27.04 2015

J Williams,

School
1 West Texas A&M 'A'
1) #1576 Allen, Calvin SR
3) #1583 Mcabelo, Prince SR
2 Alabama-Huntsville 'A'
1) #29 Knox, Nathan SR
3) #32 Taylor, Adam FR

3 Flagler 'A'
1) #474 Knieja,
3) #475 Larkin,
4 Monroe University

Brandon SO
Luke SO

(Nr) 'A'

Results
2) #845 Joseph, Cleon FR
4) #851 Saywon, Abraham FR
3:24.60 7
2) #1649 Boybeyi, Koray SO
#1646 Andrew, Tristan SR
3:25.09 7
2) #214 Carleo, TJ JR
4) #220 Wawersik, Eli FR
3:25.27 7
2) #491 Croke, Darren JR
4) #496 Hickey, Aidan SR
3:25.61 8
2) #1220 Jackson, J'Den 0
4) #1221 Lennard Joseph, Jaheem 0
3:25.78 7
2) #642 Napolitano, Joseph SO
4)
3:26.02 6
2) #1211 Fabbri, Tyler JR
4) #1212 Hansen, Colin SO
3:26.54 7
2) #380 Schreiber, Wesley SO
4) #376 Koskinen, Christopher SR
3:26.90 6
2) #507 Dragsbaek, Bryce FR
4) #508 Fabikun, Olubunmi FR
3:31.93 8
2) #639 Loughlin, Aidan JR
4) #640 McKibben, Noah JR
3:32.04 8
2) #1562 Murphy, Matt SO
4) #1554 Abbotoni, Ryan SR
3:32.51 8
2) #1253 Parrella, Enrico FR
4) #1255 Stallone, Ethan FR
3:33.49 8
2) #1594 Elmasri, Zachariah SR
#1606 Ventura, Ryan SR
Villanova University
D Urshel, D solis, R Denault
Finals
9:50.23
2) #1580 Fermely, Aymeric SO
4) #1584 Mohamed, Aziz JR
9:50.42
2) #30 Morris, Eon SO
4) #33 Wilhelm, Sam SR
10:02.08
2) #473 Hollins, Kaleb SO
4) #477 Stone, Will JR
10:09.52
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Results

....Men Distance Medley
1) #841 Bure, Tinashe SO 2) #846 Makuwatsine, Anesuishe FR
3) #847 Mbatha, Siyabonga SO 4) #849 Mkabela, Banele SO
5 Brown 'A' 10:19.72
1) #253 Strayer, Nicholas FR 2) #246 Fisher, Colin FR
3) #256 Wing, Matthew SO 4) #254 Walter, Cameron FR

Men High Jump

BU Facility: 2.23m 2014 David Fajoyomi, Fordham
Name Year School Finals

1 # 1151 Cruz, Connor FR Rpi 1.93m 6-04.00
1.88 1.93 1.98
O O XXX
2 # 225 Panzera, John SO Bridgeport J1.93m 6-04.00
1.83 1.88 1.93 1.98
O XXO 0O XXX
3 # 1062 Mignacca, Jon SO Providence 1.88m 6-02.00
1.88 1.93
XXO XXX
4 # 615 Yatsuhashi, Kevin SR Holy Cross 1.83m 6-00.00
1.83 1.88
0O XXX
5 # 1099 Lamoureux, Nichol FR Ric J1.83m 6-00.00
1.78 1.83 1.88
0O XXO XXX
6 # 500 Proscia, Constent FR Fordham 1.78m 5-10.00
1.78 1.83
0O XXX
-- # 1451 Mathe, Quinn FR Unattached NH
1.78
XXX
-- # 606 Mondesir, Michel SO Holy Cross NH
1.83
XXX

Men Pole Vault

BU Facility: 5.65m 2008 Rory Quiller, Binghamton University
Name Year School Finals

1 # 376 Koskinen, Christo SR Connecticut College 4.95m 16-02.75
4.80 4.95 5.05
@) X0 XXX
2 # 1170 Zeolla, James SR Rpi 4.80m 15-09.00
4.80 4.95
0O XXX
3 # 1423 Dean, Carson SR Unattached 4.20m 13-09.25
3.90 4.05 4.20 4.35
XXO 0O XXO XXX
4 # 170 Arens, Joseph FR Boston University 4.05m 13-03.50
4.05 4.20
X0 XXX
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Results

....Men Pole Vault
5 # 1559 Moriarty, Owen FR Wentworth J4.05m 13-03.50
3.75 3.90 4.05 4.20
0O XXO XXO XXX

6 # 858 Albert, Christoph Natick Track Club 3.75m 12-03.50
3.45 3.60 3.75 3.90
0 0O X0 XXX
-- # 859 Cloutier, Nolan Natick Track Club NH
3.75
XXX
-— # 1560 Muller, Nate SR Wentworth NH
4.35
XXX

Men Long Jump

BU Facility: 7.98m 2016 Damar Forbes, Nike
Name Year School Finals H#
1 # 315 Blair, Cole SR Colgate 7.04m 23-01.25 2
FOUL 6.65m 7.04m 7.04m 6.98m FOUL
2 # 1440 Junker, Uly SR Unattached 6.64m 21-09.50 1
6.26m 6.63m 6.57m 6.64m 6.44m 6.53m
3 # 40 Abbey, Michael SO Amherst 6.58m 21-07.25 2
6.56m FOUL 6.58m 6.53m PASS PASS
4 # 500 Proscia, Constent FR Fordham 6.53m 21-05.25 2
6.52m 6.53m 6.22m 6.23m 6.35m 5.99m
5 # 595 Asenuga, Tireniol FR Holy Cross 6.48m 21-03.25 2
FOUL 6.48m FOUL 5.83m 6.24m FOUL
6 # 1095 Dosunmu, Gabriel SO Ric 6.37m 20-10.75 2
5.95m 6.37m 6.18m 6.10m 6.20m 6.22m
7 # 1486 Wisdom, Elijah SR Unattached 6.19m 20-03.75 1
6.0bm 6.09m 6.17m 6.17m FOUL 6.19m
8 # 852 Upsher, Elijah FR Monroe Unive 6.08m 19-11.50 1
6.0lm 5.97m 4.65m FOUL 5.83m 6.08m
9 # 54 Kasper, Matt FR Amherst J6.08m 19-11.50 2
5.91m 5.96m 6.08m FOUL 5.72m 5.65m
10 # 1450 Mastrocola, JT Unattached 5.97m 19-07.00 1
FOUL 5.69m 5.97m
11 # 1097 Jones, Garrett JR Ric 5.89m 19-04.00 1
5.79m 5.49m 5.89m
12 # 270 Lawrence, D'Anton SO Buffalo State 5.85m 19-02.50 2
5.85m 5.76m 5.48m
13 # 1093 Briggs, Isiah JR Ric 5.64m 18-06.00 1
5.37Tm 5.34m 5.64m
14 # 840 Bennett, Joel SO Monroe Unive 5.37m 17-07.50 1
FOUL 5.37m 5.02m
15 # 848 Mchardy, Micah FR Monroe Unive 4.28m 14-00.50 1
4.28m 3.30m 3.20m
-- # 326 Guenthner, Jedidi SO Colgate FOUL 1

FOUL FOUL FOUL
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Men Triple Jump

Results

BU Facility: 16.38m 2016 Ron Woodley, Adidas Garden State TC
Name Year School Finals
1 # 1437 Igbokwe, Daniel Unattached 14.11m 46-03.50
FOUL 14.11m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
2 # 1489 Yetman, Daniel Unattached 13.64m 44-09.00
13.23m 13.64m FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL
3 # 607 Mott, Logan SO Holy Cross 13.62m 44-08.25
13.12m 13.09m 13.62m 13.47m 13.17m 13.27m
4 # 553 Hughes, Will FR Gordon 13.54m 44-05.25
13.04m 13.43m 13.43m 12.95m 13.54m 13.01m
5 # 490 Cramer, Luke FR Fordham 13.50m 44-03.50
13.30m 13.21m FOUL 13.07m 12.67m 13.50m
6 # 315 Blair, Cole SR Colgate 13.29m 43-07.25
FOUL 13.29m FOUL
7 # 1097 Jones, Garrett JR Ric 13.22m 43-04.50
FOUL FOUL 13.12m 13.04m 12.73m 13.22m
8 # 1486 Wisdom, Elijah SR Unattached 12.83m 42-01.25
12.56m 12.69m 12.83m 12.49m 12.78m 12.73m
9 # 326 Guenthner, Jedidi SO Colgate 12.64m 41-05.75
FOUL 12.64m PASS PASS PASS PASS
10 # 1480 Webber, Boaz JR Unattached 12.48m 40-11.50
12.48m FOUL FOUL
-— # 840 Bennett, Joel SO Monroe Unive FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Men Shot Put
BU Facility: 19.56m 2023 Alexander Kolesnikoff, Harvard
Name Year School Finals
1 # 405 McMaster, Colton JR Dartmouth 17.42m 57-02.00
17.39m FOUL 17.18m FOUL 17.42m FOUL
2 # 201 Tucker, Cole SR Boston University 16.13m 52-11.00
14.95m 15.41m 15.39m 15.50m 15.28m 16.13m
3 # 167 Pierce, Jared Boom 15.92m 52-02.75
14.49m 14.26m 15.08m 15.64m 15.39m 15.92m
4 # 193 Riordan, Luke FR Boston University 15.58m 51-01.50
14.94m 14.85m 15.58m FOUL 13.07m FOUL
5 # 268 Goodman, Xzavier SO Buffalo State 15.44m 50-08.00
13.12m 15.44m 15.06m FOUL FOUL 15.05m
6 # 636 Ellor, Luke FR Ithaca 14.62m 47-11.75
FOUL 13.68m FOUL 14.12m 14.62m FOUL
7 # 393 Chosewood, Brad FR Dartmouth 14.46m 47-05.25
14.35m 14.44m 14.46m FOUL 14.32m FOUL
8 # 179 Faulha, Owen JR Boston University 14.07m 46-02.00
12.85m 13.71m 13.72m 13.59m 14.07m 13.39m
9 # 388 Babalola, Yomi JR Dartmouth 13.44m 44-01.25
13.44m 12.40m FOUL FOUL 13.08m FOUL
10 # 1563 Packowski, Joe FR Wentworth 13.09m 42-11.50
13.09m FOUL 12.68m
11 # 180 Franco, Steven SR Boston University 12.97m 42-06.75
FOUL 12.97m 12.67m
12 # 265 Cervellera, Domin JR Buffalo State 12.35m 40-06.25
FOUL 12.35m 12.33m
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Results
....Men Shot Put
13 # 409 Ochoa Lynch, Ivan FR Dartmouth 11.29m 37-00.50
11.29m FOUL FOUL
-— # 1564 Sacca, Julian FR Wentworth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-— # 183 Hychka, Mykhaylo FR Boston University FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
Men Weight Throw
BU Facility: 23.70m 2022 Michael Shanahan, Unattached
Name Year School Finals
1 # 405 McMaster, Colton JR Dartmouth 19.95m 65-05.50
19.16m FOUL FOUL FOUL 19.95m 19.89m
2 # 1103 Mota, Brandon JR Ric 15.84m 51-11.75
15.57m FOUL FOUL 15.84m 15.41m FOUL
3 # 1169 Sussman, Paul JR Rpi J15.84m 51-11.75
15.38m 14.55m 15.32m FOUL FOUL 15.84m
4 # 193 Riordan, Luke FR Boston University 15.65m 51-04.25
FOUL FOUL 15.65m 14.82m 15.42m FOUL
5 # 1096 Edjang, Enrique FR Ric 15.3%m 50-06.00
FOUL FOUL 15.03m FOUL 15.39m FOUL
6 # 393 Chosewood, Brad FR Dartmouth 14.93m 48-11.75
14.30m 14.34m FOUL 14.0lm 14.93m FOUL
7 # 1146 Alexander, Luke JR Rpi 14.68m 48-02.00
FOUL 13.86m 14.68m 13.98m FOUL 14.54m
8 # 1160 Grove, Colby JR Rpi 14.63m 48-00.00
14.63m 14.34m 14.19m 13.69m 13.58m FOUL
9 # 1094 Culhane, Shamus JR Ric 14.36m 47-01.50
FOUL 13.99m 14.12m 14.36m FOUL 14.19m
10 # 269 Honan, Bryan FR Buffalo State 13.93m 45-08.50
13.93m FOUL FOUL
11 # 1102 Morgan, Trevor SO Ric 13.46m 44-02.00
12.93m FOUL 13.46m
-— # 183 Hychka, Mykhaylo FR Boston University FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
--— # 409 Ochoa Lynch, Ivan FR Dartmouth FOUL
FOUL FOUL FOUL
-- # 224 Migliarese, Nicho SO Bridgeport FOUL

FOUL FOUL FOUL



